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Event  1   Mixed 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-MD 5:34.44M12Branch, Sam C1

MAC-MD 5:39.13M12Jacobs, Andrew R2

MAC-MD 5:40.13W12Shackleford, Avery C3

MAC-MD 5:40.13M12Gologovski, Max A4

MAC-MD 5:50.13M11Zheng, Logan J5

MAC-MD 6:00.13W12Goodman, Evie L6

BAY-MD 6:27.52W11Koontz, Lily A7

BAY-MD NTW11Unthank, Lilou8

MAC-MD NTW12Gibeau, Eliza G9

MAC-MD NTW12Edwards, Liana M10

MAC-MD NTW12Fuller, Athena S11

EST-MD NTW11Samuel, Emily J12

EST-MD NTW11Li, Emilia A13

EST-MD NTW12Ghandi, Rana14

EST-MD NTW11Loveday, Alex S15

EST-MD NTW11Lucey, Kaylee B16

EST-MD NTW11Bell, Kora J17

Event  2   Mixed 11 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 16:36.18M15Spencer, Aidan R1

EST-MD 17:12.51M16Shi, Justin W2

MAC-MD 17:24.50M16Lawrence, Liam E3

MAC-MD 17:40.13M14Zhou, Jarret N4

MAC-MD 17:55.13W14Full, Margo J5

MAC-MD 18:13.13M14Voas, Elliot D6

MAC-MD 18:15.13M14Jacobs, Luke J7

MAC-MD 18:45.13M14Fuller, Nathaniel A8

EST-MD 19:11.03M13Liang, Kian G9

MAC-MD 19:15.13M13Garmon, Matix E10

EST-MD 19:16.57M14Jackson, Quincy T11

MAC-MD 19:26.22W16Lackemeyer, Ashlyn N12

EST-MD 19:31.20M14Henlon, Benjamin J13

EST-MD 19:34.47M15Nanaji, Omid S14

MAC-MD 19:48.13W13Nevares, Carmen15

EST-MD 19:53.90W16DeGross, Carrington M16

EST-MD 19:54.21W15Anantharam, Maya P17

MAC-MD 20:01.13M13Stanley, Spencer W18

EST-MD 20:03.67M12Lien, Cody T19

EST-MD 20:26.56W14Torok, Emmit L20

MAC-MD 20:45.00M15De Los Reyes-Kundey, Aden A21

MAC-MD 21:00.00W15Foster, Siena R22

MAC-MD 21:00.00M15Bowles, Gabe C23

EST-MD 21:30.12M17Stevens, Jake D24

EST-MD 21:40.67W14Rodriguez, Mylah H25

EST-MD 21:50.67W14Kang, Hannah26

EST-MD 21:54.67W13Paterson, Maya E27

EST-MD 21:55.67W13Ryan, Molly K28

EST-MD 21:57.67W13Ryan, Brooke E29

EST-MD 22:04.45W14Busch, Maddy L30

EST-MD 22:20.66W14Rothenberger, Paige L31

EST-MD 22:29.67W13Lang, Sydney M32

EST-MD 22:29.80M14Saxton, Kellen M33

EST-MD 22:47.32W14Sorenson, Audrey E34

EST-MD 22:47.67W13Richardson, Audrey R35

EST-MD 22:49.09W14Birdsall, Kate S36

EST-MD 22:50.67W13Aldrich, Abby E37

MAC-MD 23:00.00W15Beaver, Finley K38

EST-MD 23:10.67W14Jackson, Grace A39

BAY-MD NTW11Henchcliffe, Emma40

BAY-MD NTM12Sangster, Rex41

BAY-MD NTW13Wasilewski, Claire S42

MAC-MD NTM14DeMarco, Alexander M43

EST-MD NTW15Karanikolis, Eleni L44

EST-MD NTM13Kovalerchik, Aaron A45

EST-MD NTM16Jackson, Maxwell C46

EST-MD NTW15Smith, Juliana M47

Event  3   Girls 9-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 2:27.03 11Ku, Evelyn D1

MAC-MD 2:27.87 12Nielsen, Emma L2

BAY-MD 2:30.12 12Karasiewicz, Hayden A3

MAC-MD 2:32.71 12Edwards, Liana M4

EST-MD 2:35.86 11Li, Emilia A5

MAC-MD 2:36.11 12Moyer, Rilee M6

MAC-MD 2:37.53 12Gibeau, Eliza G7

MAC-MD 2:37.54 12Fuller, Athena S8

BAY-MD 2:38.07 10Cox, Alyna9

BAY-MD 2:39.99 11Henchcliffe, Emma10

MAC-MD 2:46.52 12Davis, Tarynn E11

MAC-MD 2:49.88 12Stanzione, Fiona R12

MAC-MD 2:50.54 11Ramos, Valerie N13

MAC-MD 2:51.14 12Goodman, Evie L14

BAY-MD 2:52.11 11Gannett, Abbie15

MAC-MD 2:52.15 12DiVietro, Sophie E16

BAY-MD 2:52.63 10Titus, Bianca17

MAC-MD 2:54.65 11Boccher, Eleanor R18

MAC-MD 2:54.73 11Nolke, Nora E19

EST-MD 2:57.75 12McGrain, Celie R20

MAC-MD 2:58.12 12Albright, Jamie J21

BAY-MD 2:58.18 11Parce, Ellory22

BAY-MD 2:59.67  9Gray, Anaya23

EST-MD 3:01.34 10Lien, Lillian Y24

EST-MD 3:01.49 11Loveday, Alex S25

EST-MD 3:01.86 11Lucey, Kaylee B26

MAC-MD 3:04.17 11Cecilia, Ava M27

MAC-MD 3:06.65 11Bode, Nora L28

MAC-MD 3:07.26 11Espinal, Emily E29

EST-MD 3:11.42  9Decktor, Aurora Q30

EST-MD 3:13.13 12Nicholson, Riley A31

MAC-MD 3:18.62 11Larcom, Charlotte M32

MAC-MD 3:23.40 11Campopiano, Kate E33

EST-MD 3:37.11 10Schroeder, Aziza C34

MAC-MD 3:42.75 11Chung, Audrey H35

BAY-MD NT 12Fallowfield, Zoe36

BAY-MD NT 10Rogers, Stella M37

MAC-MD NT 11Freeman, Saran S38

EST-MD NT 10Reuster, Jacquelyn A39

EST-MD NT  9Boehmer, Madeline M40

EST-MD NT  9Alaee, Eva N41
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Event  4   Boys 9-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 2:11.54 12Lien, Cody T1

MAC-MD 2:24.07 12Branch, Sam C2

MAC-MD 2:33.53 12Jacobs, Andrew R3

MAC-MD 2:35.84 12Gologovski, Max A4

BAY-MD 2:37.53 11Richard, Nicholas5

EST-MD 2:39.92 12Cherches, Ryan F6

MAC-MD 2:42.78 11Zheng, Logan J7

MAC-MD 2:43.44 12Lillard, Mason8

EST-MD 2:43.66 11Henlon, Joni J9

MAC-MD 2:46.86 11Fisher, Chase R10

EST-MD 2:46.94 12Zhou, Joey11

MAC-MD 2:48.55 12Ongweso, Abraham P12

BAY-MD 2:50.52 12Sangster, Rex13

MAC-MD 2:50.94 12Sharma, Vyaan14

MAC-MD 2:54.84 11Lee, Jonathan S15

EST-MD 2:56.69 11Liang, Jerry16

MAC-MD 2:58.50 11Chang, Lucas J17

MAC-MD 2:58.98 11Gonzalez, Roman L18

EST-MD 3:06.54 12Chen, Kevin Z19

EST-MD 3:16.39 10Faybusovich, Eli L20

EST-MD 3:27.21 12Charurat, Mason T21

MAC-MD 3:42.97 11Sorrell, Eli P22

EST-MD 3:43.38 10Matu, Jude M23

BAY-MD 3:46.77  9Gannett, Buddy24

EST-MD 3:53.79 10Charurat, Markus C25

BAY-MD NT 10Turbyville, Vincent26

MAC-MD NT 11Guo, Yubo E27

EST-MD NT 11Han, Roger T28

EST-MD NT 10Park, Aaron T29

Event  5   Girls 9-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-MD 1:00.93 12Fuller, Athena S1

MAC-MD 1:00.99 12Edwards, Liana M2

EST-MD 1:00.99 11Li, Emilia A3

EST-MD 1:02.60 12Ghandi, Rana4

EST-MD 1:02.86 11Shu, Boya V5

EST-MD 1:04.02 12Seung, Hannah M6

MAC-MD 1:04.71 12Shackleford, Avery C7

MAC-MD 1:05.96 12Davis, Tarynn E8

MAC-MD 1:06.35 12Stanzione, Fiona R9

BAY-MD 1:06.52 12Taylor, Lindsey10

MAC-MD 1:06.59 12Albright, Jamie J11

BAY-MD 1:06.73 11Henchcliffe, Emma12

MAC-MD 1:07.49 12Hunter, Sage M13

EST-MD 1:07.70 11You, Lahee14

EST-MD 1:07.71 11Samuel, Emily J15

BAY-MD 1:08.06 11Parce, Ellory16

EST-MD 1:08.91 11Bell, Kora J17

MAC-MD 1:08.93 12DiVietro, Sophie E18

BAY-MD 1:09.34 11Shumate, Brynn19

EST-MD 1:09.37 11Feinstein, Sami M20

EST-MD 1:09.67 11Hopkins, Maddie E21

EST-MD 1:09.73 11Jung, Ellie E22

BAY-MD 1:09.76 12Pitts, Caitlin W23

EST-MD 1:09.89 12McGrain, Celie R24

EST-MD 1:10.31 12Carmer, Madeline A25

BAY-MD 1:10.59 12Stonesifer, Raquel26

BAY-MD 1:10.68  9Gray, Anaya27

BAY-MD 1:11.15 12Guevara, Andrea L28

BAY-MD 1:11.31 11Gannett, Abbie29

BAY-MD 1:11.50 10Titus, Bianca30

BAY-MD 1:11.59 11Unthank, Lilou31

EST-MD 1:11.79 12Temple, Alex V32

EST-MD 1:11.86  9Wingate, Ella R33

MAC-MD 1:12.16 11Ramos, Valerie N34

BAY-MD 1:12.19 12Kohler, Emma35

MAC-MD 1:12.58 11Nolke, Nora E36

EST-MD 1:12.79 12Nicholson, Riley A37

EST-MD 1:13.02 11Ryan, Erin A38

MAC-MD 1:14.27 12Hunter, Sydney M39

MAC-MD 1:15.40 11Larcom, Charlotte M40

MAC-MD 1:15.41 11Grbovic, Ariana Z41

BAY-MD 1:15.96 12Fallowfield, Zoe42

MAC-MD 1:16.02 11Espinal, Emily E43

EST-MD 1:16.36 10Zucco, Adalyn M44

MAC-MD 1:17.66 11Kaplan, Emmie G45

EST-MD 1:18.27 11Lucey, Kaylee B46

MAC-MD 1:20.17 12Flores, Luna E47

EST-MD 1:20.66 11Leong, Katrina48

EST-MD 1:20.94 12Seung, Rebekah E49

EST-MD 1:20.94  9Ejanda, Caitlin T50

BAY-MD 1:22.15 10Brannon, Peyton51

EST-MD 1:23.31 10Guy, Nadia R52

BAY-MD 1:23.92 10Conaway, Everly53

BAY-MD 1:26.25 10Perry, Peyton54

BAY-MD 1:26.90 10Kee, Maura55

BAY-MD 1:27.10 11Haramis, Ava56

BAY-MD 1:27.11 10Kalenak, Kate57

EST-MD 1:28.27  9Ghassemieh, Alex A58

MAC-MD 1:29.27 11Sutherland, Sydney D59

BAY-MD 1:30.22 10Tyler-Roewert, Penelope60

EST-MD 1:30.61 10Liang, Jovee61

EST-MD 1:33.93  9Bach, Zoya E62

BAY-MD 1:34.63  9Suchy, Anneliese63

BAY-MD 1:35.09  9Howard, Ani64

EST-MD 1:37.65  9Harvill, Ellie Jane J65

BAY-MD 1:38.35  9Gancayco, Madison66

BAY-MD 1:39.53  9Jallow, Naeema67

BAY-MD 1:41.39 10Thompson, Julianna68

EST-MD 1:41.78  9Stewart, Evelyn M69

BAY-MD 1:45.15  9O'Hare, Ava70

BAY-MD 1:45.74  9Boonyanurak, Shea71

BAY-MD 1:58.35  9Reed, Bella72

BAY-MD NT 11Mamedov, Amelia M73

EST-MD NT 12Kojro-May, Helena74

Event  6   Boys 9-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 52.35 12Lien, Cody T1

MAC-MD 57.36 12Branch, Sam C2

EST-MD 59.75 12Faybusovich, Ethan3

EST-MD 1:00.83 12Zhou, Joey4
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Event  6 ...(Boys 9-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-MD 1:01.18 12Gologovski, Max A5

MAC-MD 1:03.35 12Jacobs, Andrew R6

EST-MD 1:03.39 12Zhao, Christopher L7

EST-MD 1:03.42 12Sorenson, Evan M8

EST-MD 1:03.48 12Pustavoitau, Seva A9

EST-MD 1:03.67 12Prachayanukul, Gavin10

BAY-MD 1:03.99 11Hartman, Jackson11

MAC-MD 1:04.03 11Fisher, Chase R12

BAY-MD 1:04.30 11Richard, Nicholas13

EST-MD 1:04.33 12Hopkins, Cort F14

MAC-MD 1:04.37 11Nevares, Alberto15

MAC-MD 1:04.82 11Gonzalez, Roman L16

BAY-MD 1:04.88 12Williams, Andrew17

EST-MD 1:05.67 12Chen, Kevin Z18

MAC-MD 1:05.87 11Zheng, Logan J19

BAY-MD 1:06.01 12Sangster, Rex20

EST-MD 1:06.84 12Cherches, Ryan F21

EST-MD 1:07.40 11Bui, Henry D22

MAC-MD 1:07.95 11Chang, Lucas J23

BAY-MD 1:08.17 10Mandell, Jonah S24

EST-MD 1:08.31 11Kwak, Ethan Y25

MAC-MD 1:08.79 12Lillard, Mason26

MAC-MD 1:09.58 11Lee, Jonathan S27

MAC-MD 1:09.84 12Sharma, Vyaan28

BAY-MD 1:10.11 11Romanczyk, James D29

MAC-MD 1:10.79 10Kundey, Rojan L30

EST-MD 1:11.29 12Choi, Daniel L31

BAY-MD 1:11.30 10Hellie, Linus32

MAC-MD 1:11.47 12Kuszpit, Jackson E33

EST-MD 1:11.92 10Williams, James B34

BAY-MD 1:13.36 11Eccles, Henry35

BAY-MD 1:13.75 12Hawkins, Myles J36

EST-MD 1:14.47 11Bang, Isaac F37

EST-MD 1:15.84 10Ghassemieh, Felix F38

BAY-MD 1:20.80 11Stonesifer, Alex39

MAC-MD 1:21.04 11Nguyen, William M40

BAY-MD 1:21.14 10Thomas, Cairo41

BAY-MD 1:21.35 11Cooper, Gavin42

BAY-MD 1:21.50 11Trent, Jonathan43

EST-MD 1:21.63 11Ranson, Preston F44

EST-MD 1:22.01 12Charurat, Mason T45

EST-MD 1:22.75 11Han, Roger T46

BAY-MD 1:24.31 10Hustead, Joshie47

BAY-MD 1:24.77  9Thompson, Luca48

BAY-MD 1:24.98  9Parker, Lucas49

BAY-MD 1:30.59 10Turbyville, Vincent50

BAY-MD 1:31.62  9Gannett, Buddy51

EST-MD 1:33.73  9Li, Benjamin52

BAY-MD 1:34.40 10Jones, Mason53

BAY-MD 1:37.15  9Cervantes, Mateo54

BAY-MD 1:39.51 11Quintyne, Liam55

BAY-MD 1:46.06 10Pacho, Titus56

EST-MD NT 11Kim, Christopher E57

Event  7   Girls 9-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 35.00 11Li, Emilia A1

MAC-MD 35.42 12Nielsen, Emma L2

EST-MD 35.51 11Ku, Evelyn D3

MAC-MD 37.17 12Albright, Jamie J4

BAY-MD 37.55 12Karasiewicz, Hayden A5

BAY-MD 38.16 10Cox, Alyna6

MAC-MD 38.65 12Gibeau, Eliza G7

MAC-MD 38.75 12Stanzione, Fiona R8

MAC-MD 38.92 12Goodman, Evie L9

EST-MD 39.00 12Seung, Hannah M10

MAC-MD 39.21 12Moyer, Rilee M11

EST-MD 39.48 12Carmer, Madeline A12

MAC-MD 39.85 11Nolke, Nora E13

BAY-MD 39.96 11Henchcliffe, Emma14

EST-MD 40.14 11Hopkins, Maddie E15

EST-MD 40.81 11Feinstein, Sami M16

BAY-MD 40.94  9Gray, Anaya17

EST-MD 41.10 11You, Lahee18

EST-MD 41.12 11Jung, Ellie E19

EST-MD 41.13 10Patel, Jenna V20

MAC-MD 41.80 12Shackleford, Avery C21

EST-MD 42.32 11Loveday, Alex S22

MAC-MD 42.55 11Cecilia, Ava M23

EST-MD 42.78 12McGrain, Celie R24

MAC-MD 43.07 11Xu, Yelei25

BAY-MD 43.46 12Taylor, Lindsey26

MAC-MD 43.52 11Boccher, Eleanor R27

MAC-MD 43.70 11Freeman, Saran S28

EST-MD 43.72 11Bell, Kora J29

BAY-MD 43.81 11Koontz, Lily A30

BAY-MD 43.92 11Parce, Ellory31

EST-MD 44.48 11Ryan, Erin A32

EST-MD 44.62 12Temple, Alex V33

BAY-MD 45.11 10Rogers, Stella M34

EST-MD 45.15 10Zucco, Adalyn M35

BAY-MD 45.22 10Kee, Maura36

EST-MD 46.03  9Alaee, Eva N37

MAC-MD 46.04 11Kaplan, Emmie G38

MAC-MD 46.15 11Chung, Audrey H39

BAY-MD 46.20 10Brannon, Peyton40

EST-MD 46.20 10Sushchonak, Kate41

BAY-MD 46.23 12Stonesifer, Raquel42

MAC-MD 46.33 11Stearle, Sarah M43

EST-MD 46.36 11Samuel, Emily J44

MAC-MD 46.37 11Espinal, Emily E45

BAY-MD 46.95 11Unthank, Lilou46

EST-MD 46.96 10Liang, Jovee47

EST-MD 47.09 12Seung, Rebekah E48

BAY-MD 47.46 12Guevara, Andrea L49

BAY-MD 48.07 12Pitts, Caitlin W50

EST-MD 48.26  9Decktor, Aurora Q51

EST-MD 48.79 11Leong, Katrina52

BAY-MD 49.38 12Kohler, Emma53

MAC-MD 50.29 12Flores, Luna E54

BAY-MD 51.84 10Thompson, Julianna55
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Event  7 ...(Girls 9-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 51.92  9Ejanda, Caitlin T56

EST-MD 52.30 10Guy, Nadia R57

BAY-MD 53.66  9Jallow, Naeema58

BAY-MD 54.34  9Howard, Ani59

EST-MD 54.52  9Harvill, Ellie Jane J60

EST-MD 55.09  9Ghassemieh, Alex A61

BAY-MD 56.65  9O'Hare, Ava62

BAY-MD 56.85 10Perry, Peyton63

EST-MD 57.02  9Boehmer, Madeline M64

BAY-MD 57.22 10Kalenak, Kate65

EST-MD 1:00.09  9Mwangi, Brielle K66

BAY-MD 1:01.85  9Gancayco, Madison67

EST-MD 1:02.23  9Stewart, Evelyn M68

BAY-MD 1:02.62  9Boonyanurak, Shea69

BAY-MD 1:05.69  9Suchy, Anneliese70

BAY-MD 1:08.31  9Reed, Bella71

BAY-MD NT 11Haramis, Ava72

BAY-MD NT 10Tyler-Roewert, Penelope73

EST-MD NT 12Kojro-May, Helena74

Event  8   Boys 9-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 34.27 12Lien, Cody T1

EST-MD 36.52 11Bui, Henry D2

EST-MD 36.70 12Prachayanukul, Gavin3

EST-MD 37.47 11Bang, Isaac F4

MAC-MD 38.12 11Gonzalez, Roman L5

EST-MD 38.37 12Hopkins, Cort F6

EST-MD 38.85 12Zhao, Christopher L7

EST-MD 38.96 12Faybusovich, Ethan8

EST-MD 39.04 12Cherches, Ryan F9

BAY-MD 39.15 11Romanczyk, James D10

BAY-MD 39.25 11Hartman, Jackson11

MAC-MD 39.29 11Fisher, Chase R12

MAC-MD 39.31 11Nevares, Alberto13

MAC-MD 39.62 12Branch, Sam C14

EST-MD 40.18 12Pustavoitau, Seva A15

EST-MD 40.32 12Choi, Daniel L16

BAY-MD 40.33 11Richard, Nicholas17

EST-MD 40.62 11Henlon, Joni J18

EST-MD 41.25 10Williams, James B19

EST-MD 41.26 11Kwak, Ethan Y20

EST-MD 41.72 11Liang, Jerry21

MAC-MD 41.81 11Hill, Kaly K22

MAC-MD 41.84 12Kuszpit, Jackson E23

MAC-MD 41.86 12Ongweso, Abraham P24

EST-MD 42.78 10Park, Aaron T25

MAC-MD 42.84  9Speicher, Walter M26

BAY-MD 43.35 12Williams, Andrew27

EST-MD 43.58 12Sorenson, Evan M28

MAC-MD 43.70 10Kundey, Rojan L29

MAC-MD 43.89 11Lee, Jonathan S30

EST-MD 44.33  9Lam, Mason T31

EST-MD 44.81 10Matu, Jude M32

BAY-MD 44.83 11Trent, Jonathan33

MAC-MD 45.64 12Sharma, Vyaan34

MAC-MD 46.20 11Sorrell, Eli P35

BAY-MD 46.27 10Mandell, Jonah S36

BAY-MD 46.81 12Helowicz, Stanley37

MAC-MD 48.54 11Guo, Yubo E38

BAY-MD 48.88  9Parker, Lucas39

MAC-MD 48.96 11Nguyen, William M40

BAY-MD 49.13 10Hustead, Joshie41

EST-MD 49.29 10Faybusovich, Eli L42

BAY-MD 51.19 10Turbyville, Vincent43

BAY-MD 51.61 10Pacho, Titus44

EST-MD 51.76 10Carmer, Sully C45

BAY-MD 53.31 11Eccles, Henry46

BAY-MD 53.61 10Jones, Mason47

EST-MD 56.12 11Han, Roger T48

BAY-MD 56.92 11Quintyne, Liam49

EST-MD 57.11 11Ranson, Preston F50

BAY-MD 57.82 11Stonesifer, Alex51

EST-MD 59.92  9Li, Benjamin52

BAY-MD 1:06.86  9Cervantes, Mateo53

BAY-MD 1:16.72  9Gannett, Buddy54

EST-MD NT 11Kim, Christopher E55

Event  9   Girls 9-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-MD 1:07.54 12Nielsen, Emma L1

EST-MD 1:08.12 11Shu, Boya V2

BAY-MD 1:08.30 10Cox, Alyna3

BAY-MD 1:10.55 12Karasiewicz, Hayden A4

EST-MD 1:10.70 11Ku, Evelyn D5

MAC-MD 1:11.34 12Gibeau, Eliza G6

MAC-MD 1:11.52 12Shackleford, Avery C7

MAC-MD 1:12.23 12Moyer, Rilee M8

EST-MD 1:12.36 12Seung, Hannah M9

MAC-MD 1:13.37 12Fuller, Athena S10

MAC-MD 1:14.00 12Davis, Tarynn E11

BAY-MD 1:15.28 11Henchcliffe, Emma12

BAY-MD 1:15.29 10Titus, Bianca13

EST-MD 1:15.61 12Ghandi, Rana14

MAC-MD 1:15.64 12Hunter, Sage M15

MAC-MD 1:15.87 12Albright, Jamie J16

BAY-MD 1:16.64 12Guevara, Andrea L17

BAY-MD 1:16.90 11Parce, Ellory18

BAY-MD 1:17.13 12Taylor, Lindsey19

BAY-MD 1:17.47 12Kohler, Emma20

BAY-MD 1:17.49 12Pitts, Caitlin W21

MAC-MD 1:17.49 11Boccher, Eleanor R22

MAC-MD 1:17.74 12Goodman, Evie L23

EST-MD 1:17.75 11You, Lahee24

BAY-MD 1:17.92 11Unthank, Lilou25

BAY-MD 1:17.98 11Koontz, Lily A26

EST-MD 1:18.44 11Feinstein, Sami M27

MAC-MD 1:19.59 12Edwards, Liana M28

EST-MD 1:19.67 11Hopkins, Maddie E29

BAY-MD 1:20.30 11Gannett, Abbie30

EST-MD 1:21.21 11Jung, Ellie E31

MAC-MD 1:21.23 12DiVietro, Sophie E32

EST-MD 1:21.48 11Bell, Kora J33

BAY-MD 1:22.17 12Stonesifer, Raquel34
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Event  9 ...(Girls 9-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 1:22.55  9Wingate, Ella R35

EST-MD 1:23.30 12Temple, Alex V36

EST-MD 1:23.37 10Zucco, Adalyn M37

MAC-MD 1:23.41 11Xu, Yelei38

MAC-MD 1:24.19 11Stearle, Sarah M39

MAC-MD 1:24.32 11Campopiano, Kate E40

MAC-MD 1:24.33 11Larcom, Charlotte M41

EST-MD 1:24.42 11Loveday, Alex S42

EST-MD 1:24.64 10Lien, Lillian Y43

MAC-MD 1:25.61 12Hunter, Sydney M44

EST-MD 1:25.81 12Nicholson, Riley A45

EST-MD 1:26.12 11Samuel, Emily J46

EST-MD 1:26.50 11Ryan, Erin A47

EST-MD 1:27.84 11Leong, Katrina48

EST-MD 1:29.17 10Schroeder, Aziza C49

EST-MD 1:29.79  9Decktor, Aurora Q50

MAC-MD 1:30.35 11Sutherland, Sydney D51

EST-MD 1:30.86 12Seung, Rebekah E52

EST-MD 1:30.99 11Lucey, Kaylee B53

EST-MD 1:31.40 12Carmer, Madeline A54

MAC-MD 1:31.65 11Freeman, Saran S55

EST-MD 1:32.56 10Sushchonak, Kate56

EST-MD 1:33.36 10Reuster, Jacquelyn A57

EST-MD 1:33.52 10Guy, Nadia R58

EST-MD 1:34.20  9Boehmer, Madeline M59

BAY-MD 1:36.08 10Kee, Maura60

EST-MD 1:37.23 10Liang, Jovee61

EST-MD 1:37.30  9Harvill, Ellie Jane J62

MAC-MD 1:38.16 11Chung, Audrey H63

BAY-MD 1:38.80 10Conaway, Everly64

BAY-MD 1:42.82 10Brannon, Peyton65

BAY-MD 1:43.05 10Kalenak, Kate66

BAY-MD 1:43.28  9Suchy, Anneliese67

BAY-MD 1:44.42  9Boonyanurak, Shea68

EST-MD 1:57.15  9Stewart, Evelyn M69

EST-MD 1:58.51  9Mwangi, Brielle K70

BAY-MD 1:59.12  9Howard, Ani71

BAY-MD 2:04.07 10Perry, Peyton72

BAY-MD 2:20.25  9Reed, Bella73

BAY-MD NT 12Fallowfield, Zoe74

EST-MD NT  9Bach, Zoya E75

EST-MD NT 12Kojro-May, Helena76

Event  10   Boys 9-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 59.97 12Lien, Cody T1

MAC-MD 1:10.40 12Jacobs, Andrew R2

MAC-MD 1:11.42 12Ongweso, Abraham P3

EST-MD 1:11.75 12Zhao, Christopher L4

EST-MD 1:11.79 12Faybusovich, Ethan5

BAY-MD 1:12.12 11Hartman, Jackson6

MAC-MD 1:13.69 11Nevares, Alberto7

MAC-MD 1:14.11 12Lillard, Mason8

MAC-MD 1:14.74 11Zheng, Logan J9

EST-MD 1:14.83 12Hopkins, Cort F10

EST-MD 1:15.47 12Cherches, Ryan F11

EST-MD 1:15.66 12Pustavoitau, Seva A12

EST-MD 1:15.74 12Choi, Daniel L13

MAC-MD 1:15.81 11Chang, Lucas J14

MAC-MD 1:15.91 12Gologovski, Max A15

EST-MD 1:16.76 10Williams, James B16

MAC-MD 1:16.86 11Gonzalez, Roman L17

EST-MD 1:17.42 11Henlon, Joni J18

BAY-MD 1:17.59 12Sangster, Rex19

BAY-MD 1:18.51 12Hawkins, Myles J20

EST-MD 1:18.62 11Bui, Henry D21

EST-MD 1:19.88 11Kwak, Ethan Y22

EST-MD 1:20.65  9Lam, Mason T23

EST-MD 1:21.01 12Chen, Kevin Z24

BAY-MD 1:21.13 12Williams, Andrew25

MAC-MD 1:21.15 11Fisher, Chase R26

EST-MD 1:21.21 12Zhou, Joey27

MAC-MD 1:21.84 10Kundey, Rojan L28

MAC-MD 1:24.98 12Kuszpit, Jackson E29

EST-MD 1:25.53 12Prachayanukul, Gavin30

EST-MD 1:25.71 11Bang, Isaac F31

EST-MD 1:27.16 10Ghassemieh, Felix F32

BAY-MD 1:27.55 11Eccles, Henry33

BAY-MD 1:29.02 10Hellie, Linus34

BAY-MD 1:29.53 11Cooper, Gavin35

EST-MD 1:30.38 10Charurat, Markus C36

EST-MD 1:30.98 11Han, Roger T37

EST-MD 1:33.94 11Ranson, Preston F38

MAC-MD 1:35.22 11Hill, Kaly K39

BAY-MD 1:35.61 11Stonesifer, Alex40

BAY-MD 1:36.23  9Parker, Lucas41

BAY-MD 1:39.41  9Thompson, Luca42

BAY-MD 1:39.64 10Thomas, Cairo43

BAY-MD 1:41.69  9Gannett, Buddy44

BAY-MD 1:43.37 11Trent, Jonathan45

MAC-MD 1:47.79 11Sorrell, Eli P46

BAY-MD 1:48.09  9Cervantes, Mateo47

EST-MD NT 11Kim, Christopher E48

Event  11   Girls 9-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BAY-MD 29.20 10Cox, Alyna1

MAC-MD 29.23 12Moyer, Rilee M2

MAC-MD 30.41 12Edwards, Liana M3

MAC-MD 30.45 12Nielsen, Emma L4

MAC-MD 30.90 12Davis, Tarynn E5

MAC-MD 31.11 12Fuller, Athena S6

EST-MD 31.25 11Li, Emilia A7

MAC-MD 31.31 12Gibeau, Eliza G8

EST-MD 31.44 12Seung, Hannah M9

EST-MD 31.46 11Shu, Boya V10

EST-MD 31.89 11Ku, Evelyn D11

MAC-MD 32.12 12Stanzione, Fiona R12

BAY-MD 32.16 11Shumate, Brynn13

EST-MD 32.87 12Ghandi, Rana14

BAY-MD 33.96 12Kohler, Emma15

EST-MD 34.19 11Jung, Ellie E16

BAY-MD 34.29 11Unthank, Lilou17

MAC-MD 34.59 12Goodman, Evie L18
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Event  11 ...(Girls 9-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-MD 34.71 11Boccher, Eleanor R19

MAC-MD 34.85 12Hunter, Sage M20

EST-MD 35.02 11You, Lahee21

EST-MD 35.34 12McGrain, Celie R22

MAC-MD 35.36 11Stearle, Sarah M23

BAY-MD 35.40 12Stonesifer, Raquel24

EST-MD 35.47 10Lien, Lillian Y25

BAY-MD 35.62 12Pitts, Caitlin W26

MAC-MD 36.02 12DiVietro, Sophie E27

MAC-MD 37.16 12Shackleford, Avery C28

EST-MD 37.77 10Zucco, Adalyn M29

EST-MD 37.78 11Samuel, Emily J30

EST-MD 38.10 11Bell, Kora J31

EST-MD 38.34  9Wingate, Ella R32

MAC-MD 38.54 12Hunter, Sydney M33

BAY-MD 38.55 12Guevara, Andrea L34

BAY-MD 38.64 12Taylor, Lindsey35

EST-MD 38.86 11Loveday, Alex S36

BAY-MD 39.05 11Koontz, Lily A37

EST-MD 39.45 11Feinstein, Sami M38

EST-MD 39.75 11Lucey, Kaylee B39

MAC-MD 39.77 11Cecilia, Ava M40

EST-MD 39.77 11Hopkins, Maddie E41

EST-MD 39.87  9Alaee, Eva N42

BAY-MD 40.23 10Rogers, Stella M43

EST-MD 40.90  9Ejanda, Caitlin T44

MAC-MD 40.96 11Campopiano, Kate E45

BAY-MD 41.06 10Titus, Bianca46

EST-MD 41.23 12Temple, Alex V47

EST-MD 41.47 11Ryan, Erin A48

EST-MD 41.59 12Nicholson, Riley A49

EST-MD 41.68 12Seung, Rebekah E50

BAY-MD 42.27 12Fallowfield, Zoe51

EST-MD 42.37 12Carmer, Madeline A52

EST-MD 43.01 10Schroeder, Aziza C53

MAC-MD 43.04 11Grbovic, Ariana Z54

EST-MD 43.15 10Sushchonak, Kate55

MAC-MD 43.49 11Bode, Nora L56

MAC-MD 44.00 11Freeman, Saran S57

EST-MD 44.46 11Leong, Katrina58

MAC-MD 46.44 11Sutherland, Sydney D59

MAC-MD 47.00 11Kaplan, Emmie G60

BAY-MD 50.69 11Haramis, Ava61

EST-MD 50.99  9Bach, Zoya E62

EST-MD 51.00  9Ghassemieh, Alex A63

BAY-MD 51.76 10Conaway, Everly64

EST-MD 53.77  9Mwangi, Brielle K65

BAY-MD 55.82  9Jallow, Naeema66

BAY-MD 1:01.81  9O'Hare, Ava67

BAY-MD 1:12.69 10Thompson, Julianna68

BAY-MD NT 11Mamedov, Amelia M69

EST-MD NT 12Kojro-May, Helena70

Event  12   Boys 9-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-MD 28.75 12Branch, Sam C1

BAY-MD 31.37 11Richard, Nicholas2

BAY-MD 32.12 12Williams, Andrew3

EST-MD 32.56 12Zhou, Joey4

EST-MD 32.94 12Pustavoitau, Seva A5

EST-MD 33.01 12Sorenson, Evan M6

MAC-MD 33.08 12Lillard, Mason7

MAC-MD 33.21 12Jacobs, Andrew R8

MAC-MD 33.51 12Ongweso, Abraham P9

EST-MD 33.77 12Zhao, Christopher L10

MAC-MD 33.85 11Chang, Lucas J11

EST-MD 33.97 11Bui, Henry D12

BAY-MD 34.05 10Mandell, Jonah S13

MAC-MD 34.35 11Nevares, Alberto14

EST-MD 34.88 11Henlon, Joni J15

MAC-MD 35.05 10Kundey, Rojan L16

MAC-MD 35.13 11Zheng, Logan J17

BAY-MD 35.38 11Romanczyk, James D18

EST-MD 36.01 12Hopkins, Cort F19

BAY-MD 36.06 12Sangster, Rex20

EST-MD 36.07 12Prachayanukul, Gavin21

MAC-MD 36.36 12Gologovski, Max A22

BAY-MD 36.63 11Hartman, Jackson23

BAY-MD 37.09 12Hawkins, Myles J24

EST-MD 37.12 12Chen, Kevin Z25

EST-MD 37.33  9Lam, Mason T26

EST-MD 37.81 11Kwak, Ethan Y27

EST-MD 37.90 11Bang, Isaac F28

BAY-MD 38.15 10Hustead, Joshie29

EST-MD 38.15 12Choi, Daniel L30

EST-MD 38.45 11Liang, Jerry31

EST-MD 38.61 10Park, Aaron T32

MAC-MD 38.87 12Kuszpit, Jackson E33

EST-MD 39.13 10Williams, James B34

MAC-MD 39.34 11Lee, Jonathan S35

MAC-MD 39.72 12Sharma, Vyaan36

BAY-MD 39.96 11Eccles, Henry37

EST-MD 44.43 10Faybusovich, Eli L38

MAC-MD 45.09 11Hill, Kaly K39

EST-MD 45.39 12Charurat, Mason T40

BAY-MD 45.43  9Thompson, Luca41

EST-MD 45.54 10Charurat, Markus C42

EST-MD 46.50 10Matu, Jude M43

BAY-MD 47.62 10Hellie, Linus44

EST-MD 48.06 10Ghassemieh, Felix F45

BAY-MD 49.14 11Cooper, Gavin46

BAY-MD 50.03 12Helowicz, Stanley47

BAY-MD 51.28 11Trent, Jonathan48

BAY-MD 52.38 10Pacho, Titus49

BAY-MD 53.06 11Quintyne, Liam50

EST-MD 55.77  9Li, Benjamin51

BAY-MD 57.46  9Cervantes, Mateo52

EST-MD 1:00.60 11Ranson, Preston F53

BAY-MD NT 10Jones, Mason54

Event  13   Girls 9-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-MD 6:12.05 12Hunter, Sage M1

EST-MD 6:15.32 12Ghandi, Rana2
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Event  13 ...(Girls 9-12 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-MD 6:45.22 11Ramos, Valerie N3

BAY-MD 6:58.13 11Gannett, Abbie4

EST-MD 7:19.86 11Shu, Boya V5

MAC-MD 7:23.04 12Hunter, Sydney M6

MAC-MD 7:35.00 11Bode, Nora L7

MAC-MD NT 12Flores, Luna E8

MAC-MD NT 11Xu, Yelei9

MAC-MD NT 11Grbovic, Ariana Z10

EST-MD NT 10Patel, Jenna V11

EST-MD NT 10Liang, Jovee12

Event  14   Boys 9-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 5:54.36 12Faybusovich, Ethan1

EST-MD 6:14.53 12Sorenson, Evan M2

BAY-MD 6:50.56 11Romanczyk, James D3

BAY-MD 6:51.58 10Hellie, Linus4

MAC-MD 7:20.06  9Speicher, Walter M5

EST-MD 8:28.02 10Carmer, Sully C6

MAC-MD NT 11Guo, Yubo E7

MAC-MD NT 11Nguyen, William M8

EST-MD NT 12Charurat, Mason T9

EST-MD NT 11Liang, Jerry10

Event  15   Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BAY-MD 2:10.39 17Zegowitz, Mabel J1

EST-MD 2:10.96 15Deoliveira, Mimi K2

EST-MD 2:15.90 15Smith, Juliana M3

BAY-MD 2:16.16 15Broyles, Abby L4

EST-MD 2:17.52 18Matanoski, Gennie A5

BAY-MD 2:19.42 15Williams, Maggie A6

BAY-MD 2:21.51 17O'Keefe, Clare7

MAC-MD 2:21.51 13Albright, Mina J8

EST-MD 2:22.83 18Schultz, Eva A9

EST-MD 2:23.92 14Jackson, Audrey L10

EST-MD 2:24.20 16Brissett, Gabrielle S11

MAC-MD 2:24.42 13Nevares, Carmen12

EST-MD 2:25.33 15Anantharam, Maya P13

EST-MD 2:25.38 16ThapaMagar, Divinee14

MAC-MD 2:26.32 16Rollins, Kylie M15

EST-MD 2:26.33 15Liang, Joleen16

EST-MD 2:27.52 15Chew, Sophia M17

MAC-MD 2:27.63 14Johnston, Sofia R18

BAY-MD 2:28.01 14Bisnett, Raegan A19

MAC-MD 2:28.70 13Erb, Felicity R20

BAY-MD 2:28.96 16Higgins, Lottie K21

MAC-MD 2:29.33 15Goodman, Sara M22

EST-MD 2:30.21 14Torok, Emmit L23

EST-MD 2:31.12 16Saxton, Noelle E24

EST-MD 2:32.02 14Rothenberger, Paige L25

EST-MD 2:32.13 14Sorenson, Audrey E26

EST-MD 2:34.16 13Ryan, Molly K27

EST-MD 2:35.22 13Ejanda, Caeleigh T28

EST-MD 2:36.06 17Perigo, Kiera M29

MAC-MD 2:38.94 14Warren, Sydney M30

MAC-MD 2:39.05 13Li, Eva X31

EST-MD 2:39.14 13Joung, Ella D32

BAY-MD 2:39.83 16Karasiewicz, Austyn S33

EST-MD 2:45.04 15Kwong, Sofie C34

EST-MD 2:45.80 17Hittle, Ava E35

EST-MD 2:46.78 14Busch, Maddy L36

MAC-MD 2:48.56 14Belanger, Elise M37

BAY-MD 2:51.34 16Donovan, Logan38

BAY-MD 2:51.88 13McGaughan, Kaitlyn39

EST-MD 2:52.20 13Temple, Leah R40

MAC-MD 2:53.91 14Starvaggi, Gianna M41

MAC-MD 2:58.03 13Noorzai, Mina L42

EST-MD 3:00.74 13Illuzzi, Harper O43

BAY-MD 3:18.25 13Kee, Rosie E44

EST-MD NT 15Lightman, Chloe A45

Event  16   Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 1:48.55 16Shi, Justin W1

BAY-MD 1:56.98 17McGaughan, John P2

EST-MD 1:58.48 18Mislow, Jack F3

EST-MD 2:00.89 15Zhao, Jesse J4

EST-MD 2:06.80 15Marwaha, Rajan B5

EST-MD 2:07.06 18Lu, James C6

BAY-MD 2:07.31 17Lewis, Cole H7

EST-MD 2:07.37 16Meier, Zac C8

EST-MD 2:07.56 14Henlon, Benjamin J9

EST-MD 2:09.92 17Davies, Ethan S10

MAC-MD 2:10.29 14Fuller, Nathaniel A11

BAY-MD 2:10.64 18Stanley, David J12

BAY-MD 2:10.72 18Smith, Jordan P13

MAC-MD 2:11.92 14Huang, James S14

EST-MD 2:14.90 15Nanaji, Omid S15

BAY-MD 2:15.16 14Boykin, Dakotah16

MAC-MD 2:18.03 15Garmon, Mason A17

MAC-MD 2:19.33 15Bowles, Gabe C18

MAC-MD 2:19.92 15De Los Reyes-Kundey, Aden A19

MAC-MD 2:19.96 16McCullough, Ian S20

EST-MD 2:20.22 18Glisson, Keith21

EST-MD 2:20.43 15Ahn, Ryan Y22

MAC-MD 2:20.67 13Garmon, Matix E23

EST-MD 2:21.34 14Jackson, Quincy T24

MAC-MD 2:21.84 14Wolf, Oliver F25

EST-MD 2:24.49 16Winstead, Bear J26

EST-MD 2:26.68 14Casper, Landon L27

BAY-MD 2:27.06 15Liu, Ethan28

MAC-MD 2:27.77 13Stanley, Spencer W29

EST-MD 2:28.02 14Saxton, Kellen M30

BAY-MD 2:28.78 13Pitts, Brayden P31

EST-MD 2:31.52 13Kovalerchik, Aaron A32

EST-MD 2:32.87 13Ajanku, Gya P33

BAY-MD 2:32.95 16Hillman, Darian N34

BAY-MD 2:33.48 15Greene, Gavin35

EST-MD 2:37.83 13Poirier, AJ J36

BAY-MD 2:39.07 15Thompson, Josh37

EST-MD 2:40.67 14Dove-Goodwin, Dillan M38

BAY-MD 2:41.25 17Brown, Juan39

EST-MD 2:52.50 16Choi, Matthew40
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Event  16 ...(Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 2:57.52 13Walker, Immanuel K41

MAC-MD 2:58.69 13Baker, Bennett N42

EST-MD NT 13Hunter, Derek S43

Event  17   Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BAY-MD 54.94 17O'Keefe, Clare1

EST-MD 56.52 15An, Alicia D2

BAY-MD 56.62 15Gaskins, Autumn A3

EST-MD 57.31 15Chesnokov, Sasha4

BAY-MD 57.48 15Williams, Maggie A5

BAY-MD 57.62 16Smith, Camille L6

EST-MD 57.75 13Paterson, Maya E7

EST-MD 58.28 14Rothenberger, Paige L8

MAC-MD 58.37 14Fisher, Sophie L9

EST-MD 58.79 16DeGross, Carrington M10

EST-MD 59.10 14Birdsall, Kate S11

EST-MD 59.17 14Cole, Maryn A12

MAC-MD 59.18 17Wilson, Rory A13

BAY-MD 59.29 16Higgins, Lottie K14

MAC-MD 59.90 15Goodman, Sara M15

EST-MD 59.98 15Chew, Sophia M16

BAY-MD 1:00.68 16Donovan, Logan17

BAY-MD 1:01.52 14Shumate, Aj J18

EST-MD 1:01.55 14Jackson, Grace A19

BAY-MD 1:02.66 15Thompson, Hannah E20

EST-MD 1:02.72 14Sorenson, Audrey E21

EST-MD 1:02.95 13Lang, Sydney M22

MAC-MD 1:03.10 13Li, Eva X23

EST-MD 1:03.69 13Joung, Ella D24

MAC-MD 1:04.45 13Zucco, Karis C25

BAY-MD 1:04.57 13Mollel, Cyra26

EST-MD 1:05.75 15Moulton, Cheyenne L27

BAY-MD 1:05.99 17Freese, Madison J28

BAY-MD 1:06.36 13Vanhorn, Nora M29

BAY-MD 1:06.57 13Adams, Zoe30

EST-MD 1:06.57 14Champe, Olivia A31

EST-MD 1:07.99 13Illuzzi, Harper O32

MAC-MD 1:08.60 13Noorzai, Mina L33

BAY-MD 1:09.82 14Willis, Haley J34

EST-MD 1:10.36 13Heine, Gracie E35

EST-MD 1:11.45 13Temple, Leah R36

BAY-MD 1:11.47 13Kee, Rosie E37

MAC-MD 1:11.72 13Nguyen, Tiffany T38

BAY-MD 1:13.25 13Madison, Simone39

BAY-MD 1:14.78 15Quintyne, Sydney40

Event  18   Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 47.12 17Wickham, Zeke B1

EST-MD 47.36 17Shu, Bofeng C2

EST-MD 47.54 17Liu, Matthew J3

Unattached-MD 48.67 18Von Wachter, Caleb4

BAY-MD 49.91 18Williams, Tim A5

BAY-MD 50.27 17Meledick, Ryan J6

BAY-MD 50.52 15Lewis, Cooper7

EST-MD 50.54 15You, Wonjun8

EST-MD 51.28 16Duncan, Dalton I9

EST-MD 51.50 16Meier, Zac C10

EST-MD 51.62 18Porter, Billy J11

EST-MD 51.65 17Davis, Finn L12

EST-MD 51.81 17Kotov, Mark A13

MAC-MD 51.95 15Gloss, John R14

BAY-MD 51.96 16McGaughan, Ryan15

EST-MD 52.22 16Millan, Lorenzo C16

MAC-MD 52.31 16Lawrence, Liam E17

EST-MD 52.33 16Jackson, Caleb S18

EST-MD 52.99 16Smith, Nate E19

EST-MD 53.25 13Liang, Kian G20

MAC-MD 53.42 15Stanley, Conner A21

EST-MD 53.62 17Greene, Joshua A22

BAY-MD 54.06 14Bartels, Bentley N23

EST-MD 54.36 17Belgrave, Colin M24

EST-MD 54.37 16Yu, Christopher B25

EST-MD 55.25 17Oster, Maksymilian I26

BAY-MD 56.00 14McGaughan, Caiden27

EST-MD 56.18 14Jackson, Quincy T28

EST-MD 56.26 15Bankard, Jackson D29

BAY-MD 56.36 15Thompson, Josh30

MAC-MD 57.50 15Thompson, Gavin Q31

BAY-MD 58.09 18Thompson, Derek32

MAC-MD 58.37 15Bowles, Gabe C33

MAC-MD 58.44 15Rodriguez-Mosher, Liam J34

EST-MD 58.83 14Dove-Goodwin, Dillan M35

BAY-MD 58.88 13Pitts, Brayden P36

BAY-MD 59.05 15Liu, Ethan37

Unattached-MD 59.19 14Bettegowda, Sachin N38

BAY-MD 59.50 16Hillman, Darian N39

EST-MD 59.81 14Saxton, Kellen M40

EST-MD 1:00.13 14Casper, Landon L41

EST-MD 1:00.49 17Stevens, Jake D42

EST-MD 1:01.08 15Kim, David J43

EST-MD 1:01.80 13Ajanku, Gya P44

EST-MD 1:02.91 14Yang, Edward X45

EST-MD 1:03.34 13Kovalerchik, Aaron A46

BAY-MD 1:03.39 17Brown, Juan47

MAC-MD 1:03.99 13Gonzalez, Lennox A48

BAY-MD 1:04.25 13Cohen, Josh A49

BAY-MD 1:04.83 13Casey, Ryan50

EST-MD 1:05.93 13Smith, Isaiah M51

BAY-MD 1:06.57 14Bethurum, Kai52

BAY-MD 1:07.75 13Ontjes, Ethan O53

MAC-MD 1:08.65 13Ray, Tucker W54

EST-MD 1:08.81 13Walker, Immanuel K55

MAC-MD 1:09.81 14Jayaraman, Sreedhav56

MAC-MD 1:23.77 13Zhou, Jeffrey N57

EST-MD NT 13Hunter, Derek S58

Event  19   Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 2:34.39 14Dike, Allyn E1

EST-MD 2:36.08 14Rinker, Corinne M2

MAC-MD 2:36.28 14Full, Margo J3

MAC-MD 2:38.36 14Johnston, Sofia R4
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Event  19 ...(Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 2:38.42 15Smith, Juliana M5

EST-MD 2:38.43 15An, Alicia D6

EST-MD 2:39.30 15Deoliveira, Mimi K7

EST-MD 2:43.61 18Yuan, Jerica J8

BAY-MD 2:45.47 17Zegowitz, Mabel J9

EST-MD 2:45.96 15Chesnokov, Sasha10

EST-MD 2:46.30 15Anantharam, Maya P11

EST-MD 2:47.49 14Cole, Maryn A12

EST-MD 2:47.58 18Matanoski, Gennie A13

EST-MD 2:48.15 15Williams, Delaney L14

EST-MD 2:49.13 13Ryan, Brooke E15

EST-MD 2:49.28 14Jackson, Audrey L16

EST-MD 2:50.44 13Lang, Sydney M17

EST-MD 2:51.30 16Brissett, Gabrielle S18

EST-MD 2:52.24 13Paterson, Maya E19

EST-MD 2:52.44 14Rodriguez, Mylah H20

EST-MD 2:52.79 16Rothenberger, Reese A21

MAC-MD 2:53.03 15Speicher, Yemima H22

EST-MD 2:53.71 15Liang, Joleen23

MAC-MD 2:54.35 16Lackemeyer, Ashlyn N24

EST-MD 2:56.70 14Kang, Hannah25

BAY-MD 2:57.62 13McGaughan, Kaitlyn26

MAC-MD 2:57.87 14Belanger, Elise M27

MAC-MD 3:00.29 13Albright, Mina J28

EST-MD 3:00.34 15Li, Belle29

EST-MD 3:00.98 13Temple, Leah R30

EST-MD 3:03.34 15Kwong, Sofie C31

BAY-MD 3:04.75 13Adams, Zoe32

EST-MD 3:06.86 14Jackson, Grace A33

MAC-MD 3:07.31 14Fisher, Sophie L34

EST-MD 3:10.47 13Ejanda, Caeleigh T35

MAC-MD 3:10.50 13Erb, Felicity R36

BAY-MD 3:12.25 15Thompson, Hannah E37

MAC-MD 3:12.66 14Warren, Sydney M38

MAC-MD 3:14.86 13Zucco, Karis C39

EST-MD 3:15.19 13Illuzzi, Harper O40

MAC-MD 3:18.89 13Noorzai, Mina L41

BAY-MD 3:20.26 15Bartels, Addi E42

EST-MD 3:22.18 13Alcarese, Tinsley C43

EST-MD 3:34.58 13Aldrich, Abby E44

EST-MD NT 18Schultz, Eva A45

Event  20   Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 2:13.81 17Shahani, Rahul L1

EST-MD 2:13.83 18McGill, Luke J2

BAY-MD 2:17.56 17McGaughan, John P3

BAY-MD 2:22.36 17Meledick, Ryan J4

BAY-MD 2:22.81 18Smith, Jordan P5

EST-MD 2:22.82 16Poirier, Riley M6

BAY-MD 2:23.14 18Stanley, David J7

EST-MD 2:23.37 15You, Wonjun8

EST-MD 2:24.99 17Busch, Mason A9

MAC-MD 2:28.38 14Zhou, Jarret N10

BAY-MD 2:28.80 15Lewis, Cooper11

EST-MD 2:31.35 18Lu, James C12

EST-MD 2:31.82 13Liang, Kian G13

EST-MD 2:32.04 16Jackson, Maxwell C14

BAY-MD 2:32.13 16McGaughan, Ryan15

BAY-MD 2:32.38 14Smith, Aidan G16

BAY-MD 2:32.55 18Thompson, Derek17

EST-MD 2:32.58 16Shu, Bosong S18

MAC-MD 2:33.29 14DeMarco, Alexander M19

EST-MD 2:33.29 15Spencer, Aidan R20

BAY-MD 2:34.54 18Williams, Tim A21

EST-MD 2:35.15 14Casper, Landon L22

EST-MD 2:36.33 14Henlon, Benjamin J23

MAC-MD 2:37.99 14Jacobs, Luke J24

EST-MD 2:39.09 15Marwaha, Rajan B25

EST-MD 2:39.67 18Glisson, Keith26

EST-MD 2:40.40 17Davies, Ethan S27

MAC-MD 2:40.52 13Garmon, Matix E28

MAC-MD 2:41.55 14Voas, Elliot D29

BAY-MD 2:43.17 15Thompson, Josh30

EST-MD 2:43.19 15Bankard, Jackson D31

EST-MD 2:47.12 15Ahn, Ryan Y32

EST-MD 2:50.83 13Kovalerchik, Aaron A33

MAC-MD 2:52.51 13Gonzalez, Lennox A34

EST-MD 2:56.29 14Yang, Edward X35

EST-MD 2:58.57 16Duncan, Dalton I36

MAC-MD 3:00.05 15Rodriguez-Mosher, Liam J37

BAY-MD 3:03.70 13Trent, Hudson38

MAC-MD 3:07.21 13Stanley, Spencer W39

EST-MD 3:09.96 17Oster, Maksymilian I40

MAC-MD 3:32.03 13Baker, Bennett N41

BAY-MD NT 17Orto, Julian42

Event  21   Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 26.78 17Nicholas, Lilly A1

EST-MD 27.68 18Matanoski, Gennie A2

MAC-MD 28.12 14Full, Margo J3

MAC-MD 28.14 16Lackemeyer, Ashlyn N4

BAY-MD 28.20 16Donovan, Logan5

MAC-MD 28.39 13Albright, Mina J6

MAC-MD 28.56 17Wilson, Rory A7

EST-MD 28.67 13Paterson, Maya E8

MAC-MD 28.82 16Rollins, Kylie M9

EST-MD 28.85 16Saxton, Noelle E10

EST-MD 29.01 18Schultz, Eva A11

BAY-MD 29.02 16Smith, Camille L12

BAY-MD 29.11 15Gaskins, Autumn A13

EST-MD 29.26 14Rinker, Corinne M14

BAY-MD 29.32 14Shumate, Aj J15

EST-MD 29.44 16DeGross, Carrington M16

EST-MD 29.73 14Birdsall, Kate S17

EST-MD 29.87 16ThapaMagar, Divinee18

EST-MD 30.14 14Kang, Hannah19

EST-MD 30.30 13Ryan, Molly K20

EST-MD 30.76 15Karanikolis, Eleni L21

EST-MD 31.03 15Chew, Sophia M22

BAY-MD 31.23 15Williams, Maggie A23

MAC-MD 31.61 14Warren, Sydney M24

EST-MD 31.71 13Joung, Ella D25
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Event  21 ...(Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 31.86 14Jackson, Grace A26

EST-MD 32.01 13Ryan, Brooke E27

MAC-MD 32.07 13Nevares, Carmen28

EST-MD 32.48 13Lang, Sydney M29

BAY-MD 32.89 13Mollel, Cyra30

BAY-MD 33.40 13Madison, Simone31

MAC-MD 33.76 13Li, Eva X32

EST-MD 33.96 13Aldrich, Abby E33

BAY-MD 34.54 17Freese, Madison J34

EST-MD 35.29 13Alcarese, Tinsley C35

MAC-MD 35.32 14Starvaggi, Gianna M36

MAC-MD 35.34 13Zucco, Karis C37

EST-MD 35.77 14Rothenberger, Paige L38

EST-MD 36.53 13Illuzzi, Harper O39

BAY-MD 38.80 15Quintyne, Sydney40

EST-MD 39.33 13Heine, Gracie E41

MAC-MD 40.13 13Nguyen, Tiffany T42

EST-MD 40.52 14Busch, Maddy L43

BAY-MD 44.01 13Kee, Rosie E44

Event  22   Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 23.30 16Shi, Justin W1

EST-MD 24.58 18Mislow, Jack F2

BAY-MD 24.92 17Meledick, Ryan J3

EST-MD 25.33 14Henlon, Benjamin J4

EST-MD 25.37 15Spencer, Aidan R5

BAY-MD 25.61 15Lewis, Cooper6

BAY-MD 25.82 14Boykin, Dakotah7

EST-MD 25.98 13Liang, Kian G8

MAC-MD 26.02 14DeMarco, Alexander M9

EST-MD 26.26 14Jackson, Quincy T10

BAY-MD 26.52 17Lewis, Cole H11

MAC-MD 26.75 15Gloss, John R12

EST-MD 26.80 17Belgrave, Colin M13

EST-MD 26.85 15Nanaji, Omid S14

MAC-MD 27.50 14Huang, James S15

EST-MD 27.94 16Yu, Christopher B16

MAC-MD 28.04 16Lawrence, Liam E17

MAC-MD 28.33 14Fuller, Nathaniel A18

EST-MD 28.36 17Greene, Joshua A19

MAC-MD 28.50 14Zhou, Jarret N20

EST-MD 28.65 14Dove-Goodwin, Dillan M21

MAC-MD 28.69 15De Los Reyes-Kundey, Aden A22

BAY-MD 28.80 17Brown, Juan23

BAY-MD 28.81 15Thompson, Josh24

MAC-MD 29.00 14Voas, Elliot D25

BAY-MD 29.04 13Pitts, Brayden P26

BAY-MD 29.07 15Greene, Gavin27

MAC-MD 29.13 15Thompson, Gavin Q28

EST-MD 29.23 13Poirier, AJ J29

BAY-MD 29.32 14Smith, Aidan G30

BAY-MD 29.47 15Liu, Ethan31

MAC-MD 29.51 13Garmon, Matix E32

EST-MD 29.64 16Winstead, Bear J33

BAY-MD 29.97 14McGaughan, Caiden34

Unattached-MD 30.31 14Bettegowda, Sachin N35

MAC-MD 30.35 13Stanley, Spencer W36

EST-MD 30.54 17Shu, Bofeng C37

BAY-MD 30.83 13Casey, Ryan38

MAC-MD 30.88 16McCullough, Ian S39

MAC-MD 31.32 14Jacobs, Luke J40

EST-MD 32.15 14Yang, Edward X41

BAY-MD 32.63 16Hillman, Darian N42

EST-MD 34.09 16Choi, Matthew43

BAY-MD 34.25 13Ontjes, Ethan O44

MAC-MD 34.75 14Wolf, Oliver F45

MAC-MD 35.76 14Jayaraman, Sreedhav46

BAY-MD 36.83 14Bethurum, Kai47

EST-MD 37.40 17Kotov, Mark A48

EST-MD 37.66 13Smith, Isaiah M49

MAC-MD 39.80 13Baker, Bennett N50

EST-MD 40.45 13Walker, Immanuel K51

BAY-MD 41.26 13Cohen, Josh A52

MAC-MD 43.78 13Ray, Tucker W53

BAY-MD 45.08 13Trent, Hudson54

MAC-MD 52.58 13Zhou, Jeffrey N55

EST-MD 1:01.32 15Kim, David J56

Event  23   Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 59.82 18Yuan, Jerica J1

BAY-MD 1:00.38 15Broyles, Abby L2

EST-MD 1:03.56 14Dike, Allyn E3

EST-MD 1:03.97 16Rothenberger, Reese A4

EST-MD 1:04.30 14Torok, Emmit L5

EST-MD 1:05.49 17Perigo, Kiera M6

BAY-MD 1:06.03 16Higgins, Lottie K7

EST-MD 1:06.33 16ThapaMagar, Divinee8

EST-MD 1:06.72 14Jackson, Audrey L9

MAC-MD 1:06.75 14Fisher, Sophie L10

EST-MD 1:06.89 14Kang, Hannah11

MAC-MD 1:06.92 13Erb, Felicity R12

MAC-MD 1:06.97 13Nevares, Carmen13

MAC-MD 1:07.59 15Goodman, Sara M14

MAC-MD 1:08.04 17Wilson, Rory A15

EST-MD 1:08.47 14Birdsall, Kate S16

EST-MD 1:08.60 14Sorenson, Audrey E17

EST-MD 1:09.20 14Rodriguez, Mylah H18

EST-MD 1:09.20 13Ejanda, Caeleigh T19

EST-MD 1:09.33 14Rothenberger, Paige L20

BAY-MD 1:09.66 14Bisnett, Raegan A21

EST-MD 1:10.18 17Hittle, Ava E22

MAC-MD 1:10.47 14Johnston, Sofia R23

EST-MD 1:10.77 13Ryan, Brooke E24

EST-MD 1:12.61 13Ryan, Molly K25

MAC-MD 1:13.70 15Speicher, Yemima H26

MAC-MD 1:14.03 14Warren, Sydney M27

BAY-MD 1:14.23 16Karasiewicz, Austyn S28

EST-MD 1:14.61 13Lang, Sydney M29

EST-MD 1:15.16 14Busch, Maddy L30

BAY-MD 1:15.20 14Willis, Haley J31

MAC-MD 1:15.95 13Li, Eva X32

EST-MD 1:17.72 13Aldrich, Abby E33
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Event  23 ...(Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 1:18.16 13Alcarese, Tinsley C34

BAY-MD 1:18.52 13Vanhorn, Nora M35

EST-MD 1:18.65 14Champe, Olivia A36

EST-MD 1:18.92 15Moulton, Cheyenne L37

MAC-MD 1:19.85 14Belanger, Elise M38

BAY-MD 1:20.05 17Freese, Madison J39

EST-MD 1:21.98 13Heine, Gracie E40

MAC-MD 1:22.01 14Starvaggi, Gianna M41

MAC-MD 1:23.08 13Nguyen, Tiffany T42

BAY-MD 1:24.22 13Kee, Rosie E43

EST-MD NT 15Lightman, Chloe A44

Event  24   Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached-MD 52.09 18Von Wachter, Caleb1

EST-MD 52.26 18Mislow, Jack F2

EST-MD 54.58 17Liu, Matthew J3

MAC-MD 56.62 15Gloss, John R4

EST-MD 56.74 16Poirier, Riley M5

MAC-MD 57.62 14Fuller, Nathaniel A6

BAY-MD 58.12 16McGaughan, Ryan7

MAC-MD 59.23 15Stanley, Conner A8

EST-MD 59.37 16Millan, Lorenzo C9

EST-MD 1:00.74 17Busch, Mason A10

MAC-MD 1:00.85 15Garmon, Mason A11

EST-MD 1:00.95 16Jackson, Caleb S12

EST-MD 1:01.63 14Henlon, Benjamin J13

BAY-MD 1:01.65 14Bartels, Bentley N14

BAY-MD 1:02.08 14Boykin, Dakotah15

MAC-MD 1:02.79 14Huang, James S16

BAY-MD 1:03.02 14McGaughan, Caiden17

EST-MD 1:03.49 16Smith, Nate E18

EST-MD 1:04.33 18Glisson, Keith19

MAC-MD 1:05.09 15Bowles, Gabe C20

EST-MD 1:05.80 15Ahn, Ryan Y21

BAY-MD 1:06.80 17Orto, Julian22

MAC-MD 1:07.13 13Garmon, Matix E23

MAC-MD 1:07.76 15De Los Reyes-Kundey, Aden A24

EST-MD 1:07.97 18Porter, Billy J25

EST-MD 1:09.00 13Poirier, AJ J26

EST-MD 1:09.92 14Jackson, Quincy T27

MAC-MD 1:10.54 14Wolf, Oliver F28

MAC-MD 1:10.56 15Rodriguez-Mosher, Liam J29

MAC-MD 1:12.26 13Baker, Bennett N30

EST-MD 1:12.81 14Saxton, Kellen M31

EST-MD 1:13.09 14Yang, Edward X32

MAC-MD 1:14.56 13Gonzalez, Lennox A33

EST-MD 1:14.99 13Smith, Isaiah M34

EST-MD 1:15.38 13Kovalerchik, Aaron A35

MAC-MD 1:15.86 14Jayaraman, Sreedhav36

BAY-MD 1:16.72 13Casey, Ryan37

BAY-MD 1:18.93 13Ontjes, Ethan O38

EST-MD 1:20.86 13Ajanku, Gya P39

MAC-MD 1:23.76 13Ray, Tucker W40

EST-MD 1:23.87 13Hunter, Derek S41

BAY-MD 1:28.20 13Trent, Hudson42

Event  25   Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-MD 2:14.56 14Full, Margo J1

BAY-MD 2:15.07 17Zegowitz, Mabel J2

EST-MD 2:16.81 15An, Alicia D3

EST-MD 2:23.39 15Chesnokov, Sasha4

EST-MD 2:23.65 14Dike, Allyn E5

EST-MD 2:27.47 15Liang, Joleen6

EST-MD 2:30.08 15Smith, Juliana M7

EST-MD 2:31.71 14Rinker, Corinne M8

EST-MD 2:31.95 15Anantharam, Maya P9

EST-MD 2:33.30 14Rodriguez, Mylah H10

EST-MD 2:42.73 15Williams, Delaney L11

EST-MD 2:56.38 15Li, Belle12

BAY-MD 3:00.91 15Thompson, Hannah E13

MAC-MD 3:01.25 15Speicher, Yemima H14

BAY-MD 3:04.84 15Bartels, Addi E15

BAY-MD 3:15.43 13McGaughan, Kaitlyn16

EST-MD NT 14Torok, Emmit L17

EST-MD NT 14Jackson, Audrey L18

Event  26   Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BAY-MD 1:54.76 17McGaughan, John P1

EST-MD 1:57.19 17Wickham, Zeke B2

EST-MD 1:59.30 17Shahani, Rahul L3

EST-MD 2:01.69 17Davis, Finn L4

EST-MD 2:03.35 18McGill, Luke J5

EST-MD 2:04.03 16Jackson, Maxwell C6

EST-MD 2:04.64 15Spencer, Aidan R7

EST-MD 2:07.16 17Belgrave, Colin M8

EST-MD 2:08.17 18Lu, James C9

EST-MD 2:11.85 15You, Wonjun10

BAY-MD 2:12.00 18Williams, Tim A11

EST-MD 2:12.14 15Zhao, Jesse J12

MAC-MD 2:12.56 14Voas, Elliot D13

BAY-MD 2:14.19 17Lewis, Cole H14

EST-MD 2:15.27 17Davies, Ethan S15

EST-MD 2:20.44 15Nanaji, Omid S16

EST-MD 2:23.59 16Yu, Christopher B17

EST-MD 2:25.61 16Millan, Lorenzo C18

EST-MD 2:26.83 16Shu, Bosong S19

MAC-MD 2:27.94 14DeMarco, Alexander M20

MAC-MD 2:31.56 14Jacobs, Luke J21

EST-MD 2:33.43 17Stevens, Jake D22

MAC-MD 2:38.24 15Bowles, Gabe C23

EST-MD 2:43.35 15Marwaha, Rajan B24

MAC-MD 2:43.78 16Lawrence, Liam E25

EST-MD 2:52.94 16Winstead, Bear J26

EST-MD 2:58.62 16Duncan, Dalton I27

BAY-MD 3:00.77 15Greene, Gavin28

BAY-MD NT 17Orto, Julian29

Unattached-MD NT 14Bettegowda, Sachin N30

Event  27   Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 24.81 18Yuan, Jerica J1



Eagle Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:48 AM  1/7/2026  Page 12

EST SPEEDO Mid-Winter Invite - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Psych Sheet

Event  27 ...(Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BAY-MD 24.82 17O'Keefe, Clare2

EST-MD 24.88 17Nicholas, Lilly A3

BAY-MD 25.04 15Broyles, Abby L4

BAY-MD 25.07 15Gaskins, Autumn A5

EST-MD 25.16 15Deoliveira, Mimi K6

EST-MD 25.31 16Rothenberger, Reese A7

EST-MD 25.73 16Brissett, Gabrielle S8

BAY-MD 25.81 16Smith, Camille L9

EST-MD 25.86 17Perigo, Kiera M10

MAC-MD 26.14 16Lackemeyer, Ashlyn N11

EST-MD 26.18 16Saxton, Noelle E12

MAC-MD 26.29 16Rollins, Kylie M13

MAC-MD 26.53 13Albright, Mina J14

BAY-MD 27.16 14Bisnett, Raegan A15

EST-MD 27.16 13Paterson, Maya E16

MAC-MD 27.21 13Erb, Felicity R17

MAC-MD 27.22 14Fisher, Sophie L18

EST-MD 27.27 15Williams, Delaney L19

EST-MD 27.29 14Cole, Maryn A20

EST-MD 27.36 16DeGross, Carrington M21

MAC-MD 27.46 13Nevares, Carmen22

EST-MD 27.48 14Birdsall, Kate S23

EST-MD 27.82 14Torok, Emmit L24

EST-MD 27.82 15Li, Belle25

BAY-MD 27.90 13Adams, Zoe26

MAC-MD 27.90 15Goodman, Sara M27

EST-MD 27.93 16ThapaMagar, Divinee28

EST-MD 28.01 15Karanikolis, Eleni L29

BAY-MD 28.22 13Mollel, Cyra30

EST-MD 28.28 15Kwong, Sofie C31

MAC-MD 28.34 15Speicher, Yemima H32

EST-MD 28.51 17Hittle, Ava E33

EST-MD 28.52 14Kang, Hannah34

EST-MD 28.56 14Rodriguez, Mylah H35

EST-MD 28.64 13Ejanda, Caeleigh T36

EST-MD 28.69 13Ryan, Brooke E37

BAY-MD 28.73 16Karasiewicz, Austyn S38

EST-MD 28.84 14Jackson, Grace A39

EST-MD 29.00 13Joung, Ella D40

EST-MD 29.01 14Sorenson, Audrey E41

EST-MD 29.19 13Ryan, Molly K42

BAY-MD 29.25 16Donovan, Logan43

BAY-MD 29.26 13Madison, Simone44

EST-MD 29.26 14Champe, Olivia A45

MAC-MD 29.38 13Zucco, Karis C46

MAC-MD 29.52 14Johnston, Sofia R47

MAC-MD 29.88 14Starvaggi, Gianna M48

BAY-MD 29.91 15Bartels, Addi E49

EST-MD 30.18 15Lightman, Chloe A50

BAY-MD 30.74 14Willis, Haley J51

EST-MD 30.74 15Moulton, Cheyenne L52

EST-MD 30.82 13Heine, Gracie E53

BAY-MD 30.83 13Vanhorn, Nora M54

EST-MD 30.86 13Alcarese, Tinsley C55

MAC-MD 31.19 14Belanger, Elise M56

EST-MD 31.23 14Busch, Maddy L57

EST-MD 31.56 13Temple, Leah R58

MAC-MD 31.61 13Nguyen, Tiffany T59

EST-MD 31.68 13Aldrich, Abby E60

BAY-MD 32.83 15Quintyne, Sydney61

Event  28   Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 22.32 17Liu, Matthew J1

EST-MD 22.47 17Wickham, Zeke B2

EST-MD 23.10 18McGill, Luke J3

BAY-MD 23.42 18Stanley, David J4

EST-MD 23.46 17Oster, Maksymilian I5

EST-MD 23.49 15Zhao, Jesse J6

MAC-MD 23.51 14Zhou, Jarret N7

EST-MD 23.52 17Shahani, Rahul L8

EST-MD 23.58 16Shu, Bosong S9

BAY-MD 23.61 15Lewis, Cooper10

EST-MD 23.65 17Davis, Finn L11

EST-MD 23.65 16Meier, Zac C12

EST-MD 23.69 16Jackson, Caleb S13

EST-MD 23.72 16Poirier, Riley M14

BAY-MD 23.85 16McGaughan, Ryan15

EST-MD 23.87 17Greene, Joshua A16

EST-MD 23.90 17Kotov, Mark A17

MAC-MD 23.94 15Garmon, Mason A18

EST-MD 24.07 17Busch, Mason A19

EST-MD 24.43 18Porter, Billy J20

EST-MD 24.55 13Liang, Kian G21

MAC-MD 24.73 16McCullough, Ian S22

BAY-MD 24.88 14Bartels, Bentley N23

BAY-MD 25.05 17Brown, Juan24

MAC-MD 25.13 15Stanley, Conner A25

EST-MD 25.31 16Smith, Nate E26

BAY-MD 25.33 18Thompson, Derek27

BAY-MD 25.55 14Smith, Aidan G28

Unattached-MD 25.64 14Bettegowda, Sachin N29

MAC-MD 25.82 15Thompson, Gavin Q30

BAY-MD 26.01 14McGaughan, Caiden31

BAY-MD 26.40 16Hillman, Darian N32

MAC-MD 26.46 13Stanley, Spencer W33

EST-MD 26.55 15Bankard, Jackson D34

BAY-MD 26.56 13Pitts, Brayden P35

EST-MD 26.60 14Dove-Goodwin, Dillan M36

MAC-MD 26.99 15De Los Reyes-Kundey, Aden A37

MAC-MD 27.09 15Rodriguez-Mosher, Liam J38

EST-MD 27.37 13Poirier, AJ J39

EST-MD 27.39 15Kim, David J40

EST-MD 27.70 14Casper, Landon L41

EST-MD 27.95 14Saxton, Kellen M42

BAY-MD 28.12 13Cohen, Josh A43

EST-MD 28.16 13Ajanku, Gya P44

BAY-MD 28.37 14Bethurum, Kai45

MAC-MD 28.58 13Gonzalez, Lennox A46

BAY-MD 28.66 13Ontjes, Ethan O47

BAY-MD 28.80 13Casey, Ryan48

EST-MD 29.24 13Smith, Isaiah M49

EST-MD 29.31 13Hunter, Derek S50

EST-MD 29.78 16Choi, Matthew51
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Event  28 ...(Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-MD 30.02 14Jayaraman, Sreedhav52

MAC-MD 31.03 13Ray, Tucker W53

EST-MD 31.34 13Walker, Immanuel K54

MAC-MD 36.44 13Zhou, Jeffrey N55

Event  29   Girls 9-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-MD 2:10.02 12Nielsen, Emma L1

BAY-MD 2:14.57 12Karasiewicz, Hayden A2

MAC-MD 2:16.52 12Edwards, Liana M3

MAC-MD 2:18.83 12Gibeau, Eliza G4

EST-MD 2:19.25 11Li, Emilia A5

MAC-MD 2:25.10 12Goodman, Evie L6

EST-MD 2:26.63 12Ghandi, Rana7

MAC-MD 2:26.74 12Davis, Tarynn E8

BAY-MD 2:28.31 12Pitts, Caitlin W9

EST-MD 2:30.36 12McGrain, Celie R10

MAC-MD 2:32.15 12Stanzione, Fiona R11

EST-MD 2:36.72 10Patel, Jenna V12

BAY-MD 2:37.56 11Parce, Ellory13

EST-MD 2:39.81 12Carmer, Madeline A14

EST-MD 2:40.68 12Temple, Alex V15

MAC-MD 2:46.57 11Larcom, Charlotte M16

MAC-MD 2:49.41 11Kaplan, Emmie G17

BAY-MD 2:54.30 10Thibodeau, Allison18

EST-MD 3:01.91 10Guy, Nadia R19

EST-MD 3:03.63 12Seung, Rebekah E20

BAY-MD 3:03.65 10Brannon, Peyton21

EST-MD 3:17.98 10Reuster, Jacquelyn A22

EST-MD NT 11Jung, Ellie E23

EST-MD NT  9Boehmer, Madeline M24

EST-MD NT  9Bach, Zoya E25

Event  30   Boys 9-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-MD 2:14.94 12Jacobs, Andrew R1

EST-MD 2:20.03 12Chen, Kevin Z2

MAC-MD 2:21.11 11Zheng, Logan J3

MAC-MD 2:21.58 11Fisher, Chase R4

EST-MD 2:22.12 12Pustavoitau, Seva A5

EST-MD 2:23.48 12Sorenson, Evan M6

BAY-MD 2:23.64 11Hartman, Jackson7

EST-MD 2:28.25 12Hopkins, Cort F8

MAC-MD 2:30.52 10Kundey, Rojan L9

BAY-MD 2:30.80 10Hellie, Linus10

EST-MD 2:33.14 12Cherches, Ryan F11

EST-MD 2:36.62 11Liang, Jerry12

MAC-MD 2:38.10 11Gonzalez, Roman L13

EST-MD 2:43.50 12Choi, Daniel L14

EST-MD 2:51.65  9Poirier, Callan R15

MAC-MD 2:51.78 12Kuszpit, Jackson E16

MAC-MD 2:53.89 11Nguyen, William M17

MAC-MD 3:08.15 11Ruparel, Manan P18

EST-MD 3:09.87 11Bang, Isaac F19

MAC-MD NT 12Emperador Cermeno, Angelo G20

EST-MD NT 10Ghassemieh, Felix F21

EST-MD NT  9Lam, Mason T22

Event  31   Girls 9-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-MD 30.73 12Nielsen, Emma L1

BAY-MD 31.78 12Karasiewicz, Hayden A2

EST-MD 32.46 11Shu, Boya V3

BAY-MD 32.67 11Shumate, Brynn4

MAC-MD 32.73 12Davis, Tarynn E5

MAC-MD 32.89 12Albright, Jamie J6

MAC-MD 33.12 12Edwards, Liana M7

MAC-MD 33.25 12Gibeau, Eliza G8

EST-MD 33.60 12Seung, Hannah M9

MAC-MD 33.68 12Moyer, Rilee M10

EST-MD 34.15 11Li, Emilia A11

MAC-MD 34.25 12Shackleford, Avery C12

MAC-MD 34.28 12Stanzione, Fiona R13

BAY-MD 34.92 10Titus, Bianca14

BAY-MD 34.96 11Koontz, Lily A15

EST-MD 35.04 12Ghandi, Rana16

BAY-MD 35.06 12Kohler, Emma17

BAY-MD 35.08 12Taylor, Lindsey18

EST-MD 35.39 11You, Lahee19

MAC-MD 36.11 11Boccher, Eleanor R20

BAY-MD 36.33 12Guevara, Andrea L21

EST-MD 36.47 11Feinstein, Sami M22

MAC-MD 36.50 12DiVietro, Sophie E23

BAY-MD 36.54 11Parce, Ellory24

EST-MD 36.89 10Zucco, Adalyn M25

MAC-MD 36.92 11Espinal, Emily E26

EST-MD 36.93 11Jung, Ellie E27

EST-MD 36.94 10Lien, Lillian Y28

MAC-MD 37.00 11Xu, Yelei29

EST-MD 37.02 12McGrain, Celie R30

BAY-MD 37.10 12Stonesifer, Raquel31

EST-MD 37.11 11Hopkins, Maddie E32

MAC-MD 37.39 11Cecilia, Ava M33

EST-MD 37.63 12Temple, Alex V34

EST-MD 37.72  9Wingate, Ella R35

EST-MD 37.92 11Bell, Kora J36

EST-MD 38.02 11Leong, Katrina37

EST-MD 38.09 11Samuel, Emily J38

EST-MD 38.77  9Ejanda, Caitlin T39

EST-MD 38.98 11Loveday, Alex S40

MAC-MD 39.00 11Campopiano, Kate E41

EST-MD 39.32 11Ryan, Erin A42

MAC-MD 39.39 11Grbovic, Ariana Z43

BAY-MD 39.41 12Pitts, Caitlin W44

EST-MD 39.43 12Nicholson, Riley A45

EST-MD 39.88 11Lucey, Kaylee B46

EST-MD 40.01 10Guy, Nadia R47

MAC-MD 40.36 11Freeman, Saran S48

EST-MD 40.75  9Decktor, Aurora Q49

EST-MD 40.77 10Schroeder, Aziza C50

MAC-MD 40.81 11Sutherland, Sydney D51

MAC-MD 40.86 11Bode, Nora L52

BAY-MD 40.99 10Thibodeau, Allison53

EST-MD 42.16 10Sushchonak, Kate54
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Event  31 ...(Girls 9-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 42.21  9Valenti, Lucy55

EST-MD 42.28 12Carmer, Madeline A56

EST-MD 42.94  9Boehmer, Madeline M57

BAY-MD 43.03 10Conaway, Everly58

EST-MD 43.46 10Reuster, Jacquelyn A59

EST-MD 43.95 10Liang, Jovee60

BAY-MD 44.13  9Gancayco, Madison61

BAY-MD 44.43  9Gray, Anaya62

BAY-MD 44.61 10Kee, Maura63

EST-MD 44.70  9Harvill, Ellie Jane J64

EST-MD 44.97  9Ghassemieh, Alex A65

MAC-MD 45.02 11Chung, Audrey H66

MAC-MD 45.36 12Flores, Luna E67

BAY-MD 45.61  9Suchy, Anneliese68

EST-MD 46.00 10Cho, Ella Y69

BAY-MD 46.33 10Perry, Peyton70

BAY-MD 48.60 10Tyler-Roewert, Penelope71

BAY-MD 48.61  9Howard, Ani72

BAY-MD 48.72 10Thompson, Julianna73

BAY-MD 49.27  9Espinoza, RaeLynn74

BAY-MD 49.93  9Boonyanurak, Shea75

EST-MD 50.93  9Mwangi, Brielle K76

BAY-MD 53.73  9O'Hare, Ava77

EST-MD 53.76  9Stewart, Evelyn M78

BAY-MD 56.10  9Reed, Bella79

BAY-MD 1:01.53  9Edwards-McBride, Rose80

BAY-MD NT 12Fallowfield, Zoe81

BAY-MD NT 11Mamedov, Amelia M82

EST-MD NT 12Kojro-May, Helena83

Event  32   Boys 9-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 29.24 12Lien, Cody T1

MAC-MD 29.56 12Branch, Sam C2

MAC-MD 31.87 12Ongweso, Abraham P3

EST-MD 32.28 12Zhao, Christopher L4

MAC-MD 32.76 12Jacobs, Andrew R5

MAC-MD 33.35 11Nevares, Alberto6

MAC-MD 33.36 11Gonzalez, Roman L7

BAY-MD 33.47 11Richard, Nicholas8

MAC-MD 33.80 12Lillard, Mason9

MAC-MD 33.85 11Chang, Lucas J10

BAY-MD 34.33 11Hartman, Jackson11

EST-MD 34.36 12Cherches, Ryan F12

MAC-MD 34.61 11Zheng, Logan J13

EST-MD 34.66 12Faybusovich, Ethan14

EST-MD 34.76 11Bui, Henry D15

EST-MD 34.87 12Hopkins, Cort F16

EST-MD 35.12 12Sorenson, Evan M17

BAY-MD 35.13 12Williams, Andrew18

EST-MD 35.14 10Williams, James B19

BAY-MD 35.26 12Hawkins, Myles J20

BAY-MD 35.54 12Sangster, Rex21

MAC-MD 36.03 11Lee, Jonathan S22

MAC-MD 36.10 12Gologovski, Max A23

EST-MD 36.54 12Zhou, Joey24

EST-MD 36.56 10Park, Aaron T25

EST-MD 36.71 11Henlon, Joni J26

EST-MD 36.81 12Chen, Kevin Z27

EST-MD 36.86 12Choi, Daniel L28

MAC-MD 37.05 12Sharma, Vyaan29

MAC-MD 37.41 10Kundey, Rojan L30

BAY-MD 37.98 11Romanczyk, James D31

BAY-MD 38.21 10Hellie, Linus32

EST-MD 38.33 11Kwak, Ethan Y33

MAC-MD 38.34 12Kuszpit, Jackson E34

EST-MD 38.75 11Liang, Jerry35

EST-MD 39.55 12Prachayanukul, Gavin36

BAY-MD 39.68 11Cooper, Gavin37

EST-MD 39.89  9Poirier, Callan R38

EST-MD 39.93 11Bang, Isaac F39

EST-MD 40.58 10Matu, Jude M40

EST-MD 40.94 10Charurat, Markus C41

BAY-MD 41.18 10Thomas, Cairo42

BAY-MD 41.33 11Stonesifer, Alex43

EST-MD 41.41 10Ghassemieh, Felix F44

BAY-MD 41.49 11Eccles, Henry45

EST-MD 41.56 11Han, Roger T46

EST-MD 41.95 10Faybusovich, Eli L47

MAC-MD 42.19 11Hill, Kaly K48

MAC-MD 42.48 11Nguyen, William M49

EST-MD 42.78  9Ingalls, George S50

EST-MD 42.90 12Charurat, Mason T51

BAY-MD 42.99 10Hustead, Joshie52

EST-MD 43.24 11Ranson, Preston F53

MAC-MD 43.66 11Sorrell, Eli P54

EST-MD 44.58  9Gohng, Jayden .55

BAY-MD 44.80  9Thompson, Luca56

EST-MD 45.39 10Carmer, Sully C57

EST-MD 47.10  9Li, Benjamin58

BAY-MD 48.04 10Turbyville, Vincent59

BAY-MD 48.57 10Jones, Mason60

BAY-MD 49.25  9Cervantes, Mateo61

BAY-MD 49.76 11Quintyne, Liam62

MAC-MD NT 12Emperador Cermeno, Angelo G63

EST-MD NT 11Kim, Christopher E64

Event  33   Girls 9-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 1:08.49 11Ku, Evelyn D1

MAC-MD 1:09.03 12Edwards, Liana M2

BAY-MD 1:10.46 10Cox, Alyna3

MAC-MD 1:11.05 12Moyer, Rilee M4

EST-MD 1:11.73 11Shu, Boya V5

MAC-MD 1:12.00 12Gibeau, Eliza G6

MAC-MD 1:13.20 12Goodman, Evie L7

EST-MD 1:13.76 12Seung, Hannah M8

BAY-MD 1:15.27 11Henchcliffe, Emma9

MAC-MD 1:15.46 12Stanzione, Fiona R10

MAC-MD 1:15.86 12Shackleford, Avery C11

EST-MD 1:16.30 11You, Lahee12

BAY-MD 1:18.35 10Titus, Bianca13

EST-MD 1:18.65 11Jung, Ellie E14

EST-MD 1:18.72 11Hopkins, Maddie E15
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Event  33 ...(Girls 9-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 1:18.83 10Lien, Lillian Y16

BAY-MD 1:18.87 12Taylor, Lindsey17

MAC-MD 1:19.01 11Ramos, Valerie N18

MAC-MD 1:19.88 11Boccher, Eleanor R19

BAY-MD 1:19.96  9Gray, Anaya20

EST-MD 1:20.57 10Patel, Jenna V21

BAY-MD 1:20.95 12Stonesifer, Raquel22

MAC-MD 1:21.07 12DiVietro, Sophie E23

BAY-MD 1:21.61 11Parce, Ellory24

BAY-MD 1:21.78 12Kohler, Emma25

EST-MD 1:22.01 11Bell, Kora J26

BAY-MD 1:22.35 12Guevara, Andrea L27

BAY-MD 1:22.63 11Koontz, Lily A28

EST-MD 1:23.28 11Loveday, Alex S29

EST-MD 1:23.38 11Samuel, Emily J30

MAC-MD 1:23.55 11Cecilia, Ava M31

EST-MD 1:24.03 11Feinstein, Sami M32

EST-MD 1:24.25 11Lucey, Kaylee B33

MAC-MD 1:25.06 11Espinal, Emily E34

EST-MD 1:25.31 12Nicholson, Riley A35

EST-MD 1:27.38 12Seung, Rebekah E36

EST-MD 1:27.55  9Wingate, Ella R37

EST-MD 1:27.92 11Ryan, Erin A38

MAC-MD 1:28.15 11Bode, Nora L39

MAC-MD 1:29.94 11Kaplan, Emmie G40

MAC-MD 1:31.35 11Campopiano, Kate E41

MAC-MD 1:31.53 11Grbovic, Ariana Z42

MAC-MD 1:32.20 11Larcom, Charlotte M43

EST-MD 1:32.72  9Decktor, Aurora Q44

MAC-MD 1:32.95 12Flores, Luna E45

BAY-MD 1:34.24 10Rogers, Stella M46

EST-MD 1:34.47 11Leong, Katrina47

BAY-MD 1:34.68 10Kee, Maura48

BAY-MD 1:35.20 10Conaway, Everly49

MAC-MD 1:36.30 11Sutherland, Sydney D50

EST-MD 1:37.31 10Liang, Jovee51

BAY-MD 1:37.33 10Perry, Peyton52

EST-MD 1:47.74  9Ghassemieh, Alex A53

EST-MD 1:48.09  9Mwangi, Brielle K54

BAY-MD 1:50.79  9Espinoza, RaeLynn55

EST-MD 1:52.41  9Stewart, Evelyn M56

EST-MD 1:54.61  9Harvill, Ellie Jane J57

BAY-MD 2:08.15  9Reed, Bella58

BAY-MD NT  9Edwards-McBride, Rose59

BAY-MD NT 10Tyler-Roewert, Penelope60

EST-MD NT 12Kojro-May, Helena61

Event  34   Boys 9-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 1:00.52 12Lien, Cody T1

MAC-MD 1:06.56 12Branch, Sam C2

EST-MD 1:11.42 12Zhao, Christopher L3

MAC-MD 1:11.95 12Gologovski, Max A4

MAC-MD 1:13.07 11Gonzalez, Roman L5

EST-MD 1:13.69 12Pustavoitau, Seva A6

EST-MD 1:13.76 12Faybusovich, Ethan7

MAC-MD 1:13.78 11Fisher, Chase R8

BAY-MD 1:14.49 11Richard, Nicholas9

MAC-MD 1:14.70 11Nevares, Alberto10

EST-MD 1:15.39 12Sorenson, Evan M11

BAY-MD 1:15.42 12Williams, Andrew12

EST-MD 1:15.73 11Bui, Henry D13

MAC-MD 1:15.89 11Zheng, Logan J14

EST-MD 1:16.35 11Henlon, Joni J15

EST-MD 1:16.39 12Prachayanukul, Gavin16

EST-MD 1:17.02 12Hopkins, Cort F17

MAC-MD 1:18.00 12Ongweso, Abraham P18

MAC-MD 1:18.52 12Sharma, Vyaan19

EST-MD 1:18.78 11Bang, Isaac F20

EST-MD 1:19.11 10Williams, James B21

BAY-MD 1:19.17 12Sangster, Rex22

EST-MD 1:20.19 11Kwak, Ethan Y23

MAC-MD 1:20.36 12Kuszpit, Jackson E24

EST-MD 1:21.38 10Park, Aaron T25

BAY-MD 1:21.46 12Hawkins, Myles J26

MAC-MD 1:22.03 12Emperador Cermeno, Angelo G27

MAC-MD 1:23.55 11Lee, Jonathan S28

BAY-MD 1:26.78 10Hellie, Linus29

BAY-MD 1:31.67 12Helowicz, Stanley30

BAY-MD 1:32.29 11Eccles, Henry31

BAY-MD 1:33.19  9Thompson, Luca32

BAY-MD 1:35.69 11Cooper, Gavin33

EST-MD 1:36.90  9Ingalls, George S34

MAC-MD 1:37.37 11Guo, Yubo E35

BAY-MD 1:38.36 10Turbyville, Vincent36

EST-MD 1:38.45 11Han, Roger T37

MAC-MD 1:39.17 11Ruparel, Manan P38

BAY-MD 1:40.48 10Thomas, Cairo39

EST-MD 1:42.13 11Ranson, Preston F40

BAY-MD 1:42.23 11Stonesifer, Alex41

EST-MD 1:42.97 10Carmer, Sully C42

BAY-MD 1:44.01 10Jones, Mason43

EST-MD 1:44.04  9Li, Benjamin44

BAY-MD 1:51.24 11Quintyne, Liam45

BAY-MD 1:52.82  9Cervantes, Mateo46

EST-MD NT 11Kim, Christopher E47

Event  35   Girls 9-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 1:11.00 12Seung, Hannah M1

BAY-MD 1:11.28 10Cox, Alyna2

MAC-MD 1:11.73 12Nielsen, Emma L3

BAY-MD 1:15.44 11Shumate, Brynn4

EST-MD 1:15.48 12Ghandi, Rana5

MAC-MD 1:19.66 12Albright, Jamie J6

MAC-MD 1:19.66 11Boccher, Eleanor R7

EST-MD 1:24.35 11You, Lahee8

MAC-MD 1:24.81 11Stearle, Sarah M9

EST-MD 1:26.07 11Lucey, Kaylee B10

EST-MD 1:28.02 11Bell, Kora J11

MAC-MD 1:30.08 12Goodman, Evie L12

MAC-MD 1:35.17 11Xu, Yelei13

EST-MD 1:36.58 11Hopkins, Maddie E14

EST-MD 1:37.04 11Loveday, Alex S15
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Event  35 ...(Girls 9-12 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 1:42.50 11Ryan, Erin A16

EST-MD 1:43.88 11Feinstein, Sami M17

EST-MD 1:45.62  9Ejanda, Caitlin T18

EST-MD 1:49.22 10Liang, Jovee19

MAC-MD 1:49.86 11Kaplan, Emmie G20

EST-MD 1:54.04 10Schroeder, Aziza C21

EST-MD 1:57.08 11Leong, Katrina22

EST-MD 2:02.20 12Temple, Alex V23

EST-MD 2:06.30 11Ku, Evelyn D24

EST-MD 2:07.15 10Zucco, Adalyn M25

BAY-MD NT 12Fallowfield, Zoe26

BAY-MD NT  9Suchy, Anneliese27

EST-MD NT 10Sushchonak, Kate28

EST-MD NT  9Valenti, Lucy29

EST-MD NT 12McGrain, Celie R30

EST-MD NT 10Cho, Ella Y31

Event  36   Boys 9-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 1:00.08 12Lien, Cody T1

MAC-MD 1:16.03 12Lillard, Mason2

MAC-MD 1:16.20 12Jacobs, Andrew R3

EST-MD 1:16.93 12Pustavoitau, Seva A4

MAC-MD 1:20.37 11Chang, Lucas J5

EST-MD 1:21.59 12Faybusovich, Ethan6

EST-MD 1:22.97 11Bui, Henry D7

EST-MD 1:23.18 12Zhou, Joey8

EST-MD 1:25.82 12Choi, Daniel L9

EST-MD 1:26.35 11Henlon, Joni J10

BAY-MD 1:27.46 11Romanczyk, James D11

MAC-MD 1:28.50 11Nguyen, William M12

EST-MD 1:30.44 11Liang, Jerry13

EST-MD 1:31.42 11Kwak, Ethan Y14

EST-MD 1:32.70 12Zhao, Christopher L15

EST-MD 1:39.76 10Faybusovich, Eli L16

EST-MD 1:43.96 12Charurat, Mason T17

MAC-MD 1:48.54 11Lee, Jonathan S18

MAC-MD 1:50.81 11Guo, Yubo E19

EST-MD 2:08.51 11Ranson, Preston F20

BAY-MD NT 10Hustead, Joshie21

BAY-MD NT  9Parker, Lucas22

EST-MD NT 10Charurat, Markus C23

EST-MD NT 11Han, Roger T24

EST-MD NT  9Gohng, Jayden .25

Event  37   Girls 9-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BAY-MD 26.86 10Cox, Alyna1

MAC-MD 28.05 12Edwards, Liana M2

EST-MD 28.19 11Li, Emilia A3

MAC-MD 28.26 12Moyer, Rilee M4

EST-MD 28.52 11Shu, Boya V5

EST-MD 28.71 12Ghandi, Rana6

MAC-MD 28.89 12Davis, Tarynn E7

EST-MD 29.55 12Seung, Hannah M8

BAY-MD 29.74  9Gray, Anaya9

BAY-MD 29.84 11Shumate, Brynn10

BAY-MD 29.91 12Guevara, Andrea L11

BAY-MD 29.92 12Taylor, Lindsey12

MAC-MD 30.12 12Shackleford, Avery C13

EST-MD 30.29 11Samuel, Emily J14

BAY-MD 30.34 11Henchcliffe, Emma15

EST-MD 30.57 12McGrain, Celie R16

EST-MD 30.60 10Patel, Jenna V17

BAY-MD 30.65 12Pitts, Caitlin W18

MAC-MD 30.73 12DiVietro, Sophie E19

EST-MD 30.77 11Jung, Ellie E20

EST-MD 30.79 11You, Lahee21

BAY-MD 30.90 12Stonesifer, Raquel22

BAY-MD 30.96 12Kohler, Emma23

EST-MD 30.98 10Lien, Lillian Y24

MAC-MD 31.10 11Boccher, Eleanor R25

EST-MD 31.15 11Feinstein, Sami M26

EST-MD 31.33 11Hopkins, Maddie E27

EST-MD 31.54 11Bell, Kora J28

EST-MD 31.74 12Temple, Alex V29

MAC-MD 31.85 11Ramos, Valerie N30

MAC-MD 31.92 12Goodman, Evie L31

EST-MD 32.05 11Loveday, Alex S32

EST-MD 32.26 12Carmer, Madeline A33

MAC-MD 32.30 12Albright, Jamie J34

BAY-MD 32.50 11Koontz, Lily A35

EST-MD 32.92 11Ryan, Erin A36

BAY-MD 32.95 10Titus, Bianca37

EST-MD 32.97 12Nicholson, Riley A38

MAC-MD 33.03 11Stearle, Sarah M39

MAC-MD 33.39 11Campopiano, Kate E40

EST-MD 33.48 11Lucey, Kaylee B41

EST-MD 33.51 11Leong, Katrina42

MAC-MD 34.03 11Grbovic, Ariana Z43

BAY-MD 34.16 10Thibodeau, Allison44

MAC-MD 34.59 11Bode, Nora L45

EST-MD 34.74  9Wingate, Ella R46

MAC-MD 35.10 12Flores, Luna E47

BAY-MD 35.43 10Rogers, Stella M48

EST-MD 35.70  9Ejanda, Caitlin T49

MAC-MD 35.78 11Freeman, Saran S50

BAY-MD 36.17 10Conaway, Everly51

BAY-MD 36.27 10Brannon, Peyton52

EST-MD 36.27 10Sushchonak, Kate53

EST-MD 36.53 12Seung, Rebekah E54

EST-MD 37.92 10Cho, Ella Y55

BAY-MD 38.07 10Perry, Peyton56

EST-MD 38.49  9Boehmer, Madeline M57

EST-MD 38.81  9Ghassemieh, Alex A58

MAC-MD 38.98 11Chung, Audrey H59

EST-MD 39.01 10Reuster, Jacquelyn A60

EST-MD 39.53  9Bach, Zoya E61

EST-MD 40.11  9Harvill, Ellie Jane J62

BAY-MD 40.13  9Suchy, Anneliese63

EST-MD 40.18 10Liang, Jovee64

BAY-MD 40.84  9Espinoza, RaeLynn65

BAY-MD 41.09  9Howard, Ani66

EST-MD 41.99  9Mwangi, Brielle K67
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Event  37 ...(Girls 9-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BAY-MD 42.60  9Boonyanurak, Shea68

BAY-MD 42.66  9Gancayco, Madison69

BAY-MD 43.02  9O'Hare, Ava70

BAY-MD 43.84 10Tyler-Roewert, Penelope71

BAY-MD 44.94  9Reed, Bella72

BAY-MD 44.99 10Thompson, Julianna73

BAY-MD 52.76  9Edwards-McBride, Rose74

BAY-MD NT 12Fallowfield, Zoe75

BAY-MD NT 11Mamedov, Amelia M76

EST-MD NT 12Kojro-May, Helena77

Event  38   Boys 9-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-MD 25.99 12Branch, Sam C1

EST-MD 27.63 12Zhou, Joey2

EST-MD 27.82 12Sorenson, Evan M3

MAC-MD 28.04 11Gonzalez, Roman L4

MAC-MD 28.05 12Gologovski, Max A5

BAY-MD 28.26 11Richard, Nicholas6

EST-MD 28.49 12Prachayanukul, Gavin7

EST-MD 28.51 11Henlon, Joni J8

EST-MD 28.65 12Chen, Kevin Z9

MAC-MD 28.80 11Nevares, Alberto10

BAY-MD 28.86 12Williams, Andrew11

EST-MD 28.94 12Zhao, Christopher L12

EST-MD 29.01 12Pustavoitau, Seva A13

EST-MD 29.49 12Cherches, Ryan F14

BAY-MD 29.68 11Hartman, Jackson15

MAC-MD 29.74 12Ongweso, Abraham P16

MAC-MD 29.97 11Fisher, Chase R17

MAC-MD 30.00 11Chang, Lucas J18

MAC-MD 30.37 12Lillard, Mason19

MAC-MD 30.42 11Zheng, Logan J20

MAC-MD 30.44 12Kuszpit, Jackson E21

BAY-MD 30.50 12Sangster, Rex22

EST-MD 30.72 11Bui, Henry D23

EST-MD 31.14 10Williams, James B24

BAY-MD 31.52 11Romanczyk, James D25

EST-MD 31.73 11Kwak, Ethan Y26

MAC-MD 31.75 12Sharma, Vyaan27

MAC-MD 32.06 12Emperador Cermeno, Angelo G28

EST-MD 32.06 10Park, Aaron T29

MAC-MD 32.23 10Kundey, Rojan L30

MAC-MD 32.68 11Lee, Jonathan S31

BAY-MD 32.75 12Helowicz, Stanley32

BAY-MD 32.96 10Hellie, Linus33

BAY-MD 33.12 11Cooper, Gavin34

BAY-MD 33.26 11Eccles, Henry35

BAY-MD 33.29 10Hustead, Joshie36

EST-MD 34.13 10Ghassemieh, Felix F37

MAC-MD 34.41 11Hill, Kaly K38

EST-MD 34.42 12Charurat, Mason T39

EST-MD 34.57  9Lam, Mason T40

BAY-MD 34.78 10Thomas, Cairo41

EST-MD 35.58  9Poirier, Callan R42

BAY-MD 35.68 11Stonesifer, Alex43

BAY-MD 36.03  9Thompson, Luca44

EST-MD 36.55 10Faybusovich, Eli L45

MAC-MD 36.76 11Sorrell, Eli P46

BAY-MD 36.80 10Turbyville, Vincent47

EST-MD 37.28 11Han, Roger T48

EST-MD 37.57 10Carmer, Sully C49

EST-MD 38.02 11Ranson, Preston F50

EST-MD 38.31 10Matu, Jude M51

EST-MD 38.31  9Gohng, Jayden .52

EST-MD 39.69  9Ingalls, George S53

EST-MD 40.15  9Li, Benjamin54

BAY-MD 40.64  9Cervantes, Mateo55

BAY-MD 41.61 10Jones, Mason56

BAY-MD 41.73 11Quintyne, Liam57

EST-MD NT 11Kim, Christopher E58

Event  39   Girls 9-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 1:15.39 11Ku, Evelyn D1

EST-MD 1:15.71 11Li, Emilia A2

MAC-MD 1:19.56 12Nielsen, Emma L3

BAY-MD 1:21.34 12Karasiewicz, Hayden A4

MAC-MD 1:21.86 12Gibeau, Eliza G5

BAY-MD 1:23.22 10Cox, Alyna6

MAC-MD 1:23.58 12Albright, Jamie J7

MAC-MD 1:23.78 12Moyer, Rilee M8

BAY-MD 1:23.82 11Shumate, Brynn9

BAY-MD 1:23.85 11Henchcliffe, Emma10

EST-MD 1:24.32 12Carmer, Madeline A11

MAC-MD 1:27.30 12Stanzione, Fiona R12

BAY-MD 1:29.57 11Parce, Ellory13

MAC-MD 1:30.60 12Davis, Tarynn E14

MAC-MD 1:30.84 11Cecilia, Ava M15

MAC-MD 1:31.70 12Shackleford, Avery C16

MAC-MD 1:32.49 11Ramos, Valerie N17

BAY-MD 1:33.37 12Taylor, Lindsey18

BAY-MD 1:34.41 10Titus, Bianca19

EST-MD 1:34.47 10Lien, Lillian Y20

BAY-MD 1:35.04  9Gray, Anaya21

MAC-MD 1:35.45 12DiVietro, Sophie E22

MAC-MD 1:36.16 11Xu, Yelei23

MAC-MD 1:37.15 11Freeman, Saran S24

EST-MD 1:38.19 11Samuel, Emily J25

BAY-MD 1:38.50 12Guevara, Andrea L26

EST-MD 1:38.55 10Zucco, Adalyn M27

MAC-MD 1:38.75 11Chung, Audrey H28

EST-MD 1:39.40 12Seung, Rebekah E29

BAY-MD 1:39.41 11Koontz, Lily A30

BAY-MD 1:40.73 10Kee, Maura31

BAY-MD 1:41.08 10Rogers, Stella M32

EST-MD 1:41.15 12Nicholson, Riley A33

MAC-MD 1:41.70 11Espinal, Emily E34

MAC-MD 1:42.38 11Stearle, Sarah M35

BAY-MD 1:42.75 10Brannon, Peyton36

MAC-MD 1:46.91 11Sutherland, Sydney D37

MAC-MD 1:50.08 11Larcom, Charlotte M38

EST-MD 1:51.86 10Guy, Nadia R39

BAY-MD 1:52.74 10Thompson, Julianna40
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Event  39 ...(Girls 9-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 1:56.01 10Cho, Ella Y41

BAY-MD 1:59.72  9O'Hare, Ava42

EST-MD 2:03.76  9Valenti, Lucy43

EST-MD 2:05.17  9Decktor, Aurora Q44

EST-MD 2:06.63 10Schroeder, Aziza C45

BAY-MD 2:08.84  9Boonyanurak, Shea46

BAY-MD NT  9Espinoza, RaeLynn47

BAY-MD NT 12Fallowfield, Zoe48

BAY-MD NT  9Howard, Ani49

BAY-MD NT 10Thibodeau, Allison50

EST-MD NT  9Bach, Zoya E51

EST-MD NT  9Stewart, Evelyn M52

EST-MD NT 12Kojro-May, Helena53

Event  40   Boys 9-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 1:16.02 12Lien, Cody T1

EST-MD 1:20.64 12Hopkins, Cort F2

MAC-MD 1:20.88 12Gologovski, Max A3

MAC-MD 1:21.33 12Jacobs, Andrew R4

EST-MD 1:21.94 11Bang, Isaac F5

BAY-MD 1:23.38 11Hartman, Jackson6

MAC-MD 1:25.09 11Fisher, Chase R7

EST-MD 1:25.67 12Faybusovich, Ethan8

EST-MD 1:25.74 12Cherches, Ryan F9

EST-MD 1:26.35 12Prachayanukul, Gavin10

MAC-MD 1:26.95 11Nevares, Alberto11

BAY-MD 1:27.27 11Richard, Nicholas12

BAY-MD 1:28.47 11Romanczyk, James D13

MAC-MD 1:28.70 12Lillard, Mason14

BAY-MD 1:29.64 12Sangster, Rex15

EST-MD 1:31.57 12Choi, Daniel L16

EST-MD 1:32.26 11Liang, Jerry17

MAC-MD 1:32.31 12Branch, Sam C18

EST-MD 1:32.74 12Zhou, Joey19

EST-MD 1:33.68 10Williams, James B20

EST-MD 1:33.98  9Lam, Mason T21

MAC-MD 1:34.09 11Hill, Kaly K22

MAC-MD 1:34.13 11Chang, Lucas J23

MAC-MD 1:35.58 10Kundey, Rojan L24

EST-MD 1:38.05 10Matu, Jude M25

BAY-MD 1:38.14 12Hawkins, Myles J26

EST-MD 1:42.75 12Chen, Kevin Z27

MAC-MD 1:43.75 11Guo, Yubo E28

MAC-MD 1:47.36 12Sharma, Vyaan29

MAC-MD 1:48.56 11Sorrell, Eli P30

BAY-MD 1:48.77  9Parker, Lucas31

BAY-MD 1:52.19 10Jones, Mason32

EST-MD 1:55.84 12Charurat, Mason T33

MAC-MD 1:56.59 11Ruparel, Manan P34

EST-MD 2:10.07 10Charurat, Markus C35

BAY-MD NT  9Cervantes, Mateo36

MAC-MD NT 12Ongweso, Abraham P37

Event  41   Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 1:56.55 15Deoliveira, Mimi K1

EST-MD 1:57.38 18Yuan, Jerica J2

EST-MD 1:57.91 15Smith, Juliana M3

EST-MD 2:02.13 15An, Alicia D4

BAY-MD 2:02.66 17O'Keefe, Clare5

EST-MD 2:03.58 16Rothenberger, Reese A6

EST-MD 2:04.38 16Brissett, Gabrielle S7

EST-MD 2:05.00 14Rothenberger, Paige L8

EST-MD 2:05.20 14Torok, Emmit L9

EST-MD 2:07.52 16DeGross, Carrington M10

EST-MD 2:07.60 13Paterson, Maya E11

BAY-MD 2:07.69 16Higgins, Lottie K12

MAC-MD 2:08.06 13Nevares, Carmen13

EST-MD 2:08.10 14Cole, Maryn A14

EST-MD 2:08.23 15Anantharam, Maya P15

MAC-MD 2:08.62 13Albright, Mina J16

EST-MD 2:09.07 16Saxton, Noelle E17

MAC-MD 2:09.58 15Goodman, Sara M18

EST-MD 2:10.45 15Williams, Delaney L19

EST-MD 2:10.56 17Perigo, Kiera M20

MAC-MD 2:11.30 14Warren, Sydney M21

EST-MD 2:12.18 15Liang, Joleen22

EST-MD 2:12.36 14Birdsall, Kate S23

BAY-MD 2:13.54 14Bisnett, Raegan A24

EST-MD 2:14.47 13Ryan, Brooke E25

EST-MD 2:14.55 13Ejanda, Caeleigh T26

EST-MD 2:14.67 14Sorenson, Audrey E27

BAY-MD 2:15.91 16Smith, Camille L28

MAC-MD 2:17.51 13Li, Eva X29

EST-MD 2:17.53 14Jackson, Grace A30

BAY-MD 2:17.58 14Shumate, Aj J31

MAC-MD 2:19.36 14Johnston, Sofia R32

EST-MD 2:19.38 14Busch, Maddy L33

MAC-MD 2:20.77 13Zucco, Karis C34

BAY-MD 2:21.18 16Karasiewicz, Austyn S35

BAY-MD 2:21.37 16Donovan, Logan36

EST-MD 2:22.15 17Hittle, Ava E37

BAY-MD 2:23.82 15Gaskins, Autumn A38

MAC-MD 2:24.98 15Speicher, Yemima H39

EST-MD 2:25.31 14Champe, Olivia A40

EST-MD 2:25.52 13Richardson, Audrey R41

MAC-MD 2:25.70 14Starvaggi, Gianna M42

MAC-MD 2:25.71 14Belanger, Elise M43

EST-MD 2:26.01 15Kwong, Sofie C44

BAY-MD 2:26.60 13Vanhorn, Nora M45

BAY-MD 2:27.52 13Wasilewski, Claire S46

EST-MD 2:30.73 13Aldrich, Abby E47

EST-MD 2:34.47 13Heine, Gracie E48

BAY-MD 2:34.75 17Freese, Madison J49

BAY-MD 2:37.90 13Adams, Zoe50

EST-MD 2:39.57 13Illuzzi, Harper O51

MAC-MD 2:40.94 13Nguyen, Tiffany T52

BAY-MD 2:42.48 13Kee, Rosie E53

BAY-MD 2:47.96 15Quintyne, Sydney54

EST-MD NT 15Lightman, Chloe A55
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Event  42   Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 1:39.19 16Shi, Justin W1

EST-MD 1:42.59 17Wickham, Zeke B2

EST-MD 1:45.11 16Jackson, Maxwell C3

BAY-MD 1:46.86 18Williams, Tim A4

EST-MD 1:48.13 15Zhao, Jesse J5

EST-MD 1:49.01 18Mislow, Jack F6

EST-MD 1:49.96 17Shahani, Rahul L7

EST-MD 1:50.40 15You, Wonjun8

EST-MD 1:51.69 17Davis, Finn L9

BAY-MD 1:52.14 18Stanley, David J10

EST-MD 1:53.03 16Meier, Zac C11

EST-MD 1:53.49 16Yu, Christopher B12

MAC-MD 1:53.72 15Stanley, Conner A13

EST-MD 1:54.67 16Shu, Bosong S14

EST-MD 1:55.26 13Liang, Kian G15

MAC-MD 1:55.42 15Gloss, John R16

EST-MD 1:55.43 18McGill, Luke J17

EST-MD 1:56.23 15Bankard, Jackson D18

EST-MD 1:56.27 17Kotov, Mark A19

EST-MD 1:56.85 15Marwaha, Rajan B20

EST-MD 1:56.87 16Jackson, Caleb S21

EST-MD 1:57.01 17Belgrave, Colin M22

EST-MD 1:57.22 15Nanaji, Omid S23

EST-MD 1:58.64 16Millan, Lorenzo C24

EST-MD 1:58.77 16Smith, Nate E25

EST-MD 1:58.92 15Ahn, Ryan Y26

MAC-MD 1:59.43 16McCullough, Ian S27

EST-MD 1:59.85 18Glisson, Keith28

BAY-MD 2:01.73 14McGaughan, Caiden29

EST-MD 2:02.58 14Jackson, Quincy T30

MAC-MD 2:03.47 15De Los Reyes-Kundey, Aden A31

EST-MD 2:03.72 16Winstead, Bear J32

MAC-MD 2:05.06 15Bowles, Gabe C33

EST-MD 2:07.01 17Oster, Maksymilian I34

EST-MD 2:07.52 16Duncan, Dalton I35

MAC-MD 2:08.22 15Rodriguez-Mosher, Liam J36

EST-MD 2:11.14 14Saxton, Kellen M37

BAY-MD 2:11.45 15Thompson, Josh38

BAY-MD 2:13.10 15Liu, Ethan39

BAY-MD 2:14.31 18Thompson, Derek40

EST-MD 2:15.59 13Kovalerchik, Aaron A41

BAY-MD 2:16.64 14Smith, Aidan G42

EST-MD 2:17.19 14Dove-Goodwin, Dillan M43

MAC-MD 2:18.20 13Baker, Bennett N44

EST-MD 2:19.81 13Poirier, AJ J45

EST-MD 2:20.20 13Ajanku, Gya P46

EST-MD 2:21.06 14Yang, Edward X47

Unattached-MD 2:21.43 14Bettegowda, Sachin N48

MAC-MD 2:23.19 13Sparbanie, Tony J49

BAY-MD 2:25.11 17Brown, Juan50

MAC-MD 2:25.86 13Gonzalez, Lennox A51

EST-MD 2:25.93 15Kim, David J52

EST-MD 2:27.55 13Smith, Isaiah M53

EST-MD 2:28.00 13Walker, Immanuel K54

BAY-MD 2:29.27 16Hillman, Darian N55

EST-MD 2:32.56 16Choi, Matthew56

MAC-MD 2:34.96 13Ray, Tucker W57

BAY-MD 2:42.04 15KesterWeiner, Otto58

MAC-MD 2:52.61 13Zhou, Jeffrey N59

BAY-MD 2:55.02 14Cook, Jameson60

Event  43   Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 1:12.53 14Dike, Allyn E1

BAY-MD 1:12.64 15Broyles, Abby L2

MAC-MD 1:13.25 16Sparbanie, Libby A3

BAY-MD 1:14.69 14Bisnett, Raegan A4

EST-MD 1:14.91 14Rinker, Corinne M5

EST-MD 1:15.32 13Ryan, Brooke E6

BAY-MD 1:15.61 16Donovan, Logan7

MAC-MD 1:16.93 14Full, Margo J8

MAC-MD 1:17.11 17Wilson, Rory A9

EST-MD 1:17.42 14Jackson, Audrey L10

MAC-MD 1:18.40 13Albright, Mina J11

MAC-MD 1:18.53 15Speicher, Yemima H12

MAC-MD 1:19.35 16Lackemeyer, Ashlyn N13

MAC-MD 1:19.75 14Fisher, Sophie L14

EST-MD 1:19.77 14Rodriguez, Mylah H15

BAY-MD 1:19.90 13Adams, Zoe16

EST-MD 1:20.41 18Matanoski, Gennie A17

EST-MD 1:20.73 15Chew, Sophia M18

EST-MD 1:20.73 13Lang, Sydney M19

EST-MD 1:21.13 16ThapaMagar, Divinee20

EST-MD 1:21.89 16DeGross, Carrington M21

MAC-MD 1:22.01 13Erb, Felicity R22

BAY-MD 1:22.28 16Higgins, Lottie K23

MAC-MD 1:22.74 14Belanger, Elise M24

EST-MD 1:23.10 15Li, Belle25

EST-MD 1:23.75 15Kwong, Sofie C26

EST-MD 1:23.83 14Sorenson, Audrey E27

EST-MD 1:23.85 13Ryan, Molly K28

EST-MD 1:24.04 13Temple, Leah R29

EST-MD 1:24.56 14Busch, Maddy L30

EST-MD 1:24.73 13Ejanda, Caeleigh T31

BAY-MD 1:25.18 15Thompson, Hannah E32

MAC-MD 1:25.28 14Warren, Sydney M33

EST-MD 1:25.64 18Schultz, Eva A34

EST-MD 1:25.91 17Perigo, Kiera M35

EST-MD 1:25.94 14Torok, Emmit L36

EST-MD 1:26.03 14Rothenberger, Paige L37

EST-MD 1:26.58 13Illuzzi, Harper O38

MAC-MD 1:28.46 15Goodman, Sara M39

BAY-MD 1:28.64 13Madison, Simone40

MAC-MD 1:29.62 13Noorzai, Mina L41

BAY-MD 1:30.56 13Kee, Rosie E42

BAY-MD 1:30.65 15Quintyne, Sydney43

EST-MD 1:32.94 13Alcarese, Tinsley C44

EST-MD 1:35.00 13Heine, Gracie E45

EST-MD 1:36.57 15Moulton, Cheyenne L46

BAY-MD 1:36.68 13Vanhorn, Nora M47

EST-MD 1:39.42 13Aldrich, Abby E48
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Event  44   Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached-MD 1:00.83 18Von Wachter, Caleb1

EST-MD 1:02.67 18Porter, Billy J2

EST-MD 1:02.69 17Shahani, Rahul L3

BAY-MD 1:05.40 18Thompson, Derek4

BAY-MD 1:05.52 18Smith, Jordan P5

EST-MD 1:05.73 17Shu, Bofeng C6

MAC-MD 1:06.42 14DeMarco, Alexander M7

BAY-MD 1:06.96 14Smith, Aidan G8

EST-MD 1:07.08 15Spencer, Aidan R9

EST-MD 1:07.34 17Wickham, Zeke B10

MAC-MD 1:07.74 14Huang, James S11

BAY-MD 1:08.69 15Lewis, Cooper12

BAY-MD 1:08.76 18Williams, Tim A13

MAC-MD 1:10.51 15Garmon, Mason A14

BAY-MD 1:10.61 14Bartels, Bentley N15

EST-MD 1:10.77 13Liang, Kian G16

BAY-MD 1:10.93 14Boykin, Dakotah17

BAY-MD 1:11.42 15Thompson, Josh18

MAC-MD 1:11.90 14Jacobs, Luke J19

EST-MD 1:12.55 18Lu, James C20

BAY-MD 1:12.91 15KesterWeiner, Otto21

EST-MD 1:13.44 14Henlon, Benjamin J22

MAC-MD 1:14.35 14Voas, Elliot D23

MAC-MD 1:14.37 16Lawrence, Liam E24

EST-MD 1:14.67 17Davies, Ethan S25

BAY-MD 1:14.88 15Liu, Ethan26

EST-MD 1:15.64 17Oster, Maksymilian I27

EST-MD 1:15.80 15Ahn, Ryan Y28

MAC-MD 1:16.33 15De Los Reyes-Kundey, Aden A29

EST-MD 1:16.64 17Greene, Joshua A30

EST-MD 1:16.71 17Kotov, Mark A31

EST-MD 1:16.75 16Smith, Nate E32

BAY-MD 1:17.04 15Greene, Gavin33

BAY-MD 1:17.70 17Lewis, Cole H34

MAC-MD 1:18.45 13Stanley, Spencer W35

BAY-MD 1:18.68 17Brown, Juan36

EST-MD 1:19.05 14Saxton, Kellen M37

EST-MD 1:19.07 13Kovalerchik, Aaron A38

MAC-MD 1:19.69 15Rodriguez-Mosher, Liam J39

MAC-MD 1:20.32 13Gonzalez, Lennox A40

MAC-MD 1:20.43 16McCullough, Ian S41

BAY-MD 1:21.54 13Cohen, Josh A42

BAY-MD 1:23.51 13Trent, Hudson43

MAC-MD 1:23.79 13Sparbanie, Tony J44

BAY-MD 1:26.31 13Pitts, Brayden P45

EST-MD 1:26.72 13Ajanku, Gya P46

MAC-MD 1:27.30 13Baker, Bennett N47

EST-MD 1:28.23 13Walker, Immanuel K48

EST-MD 1:28.39 13Smith, Isaiah M49

EST-MD 1:28.71 17Stevens, Jake D50

BAY-MD 1:29.32 14Bethurum, Kai51

EST-MD 1:29.58 16Choi, Matthew52

EST-MD 1:29.73 13Poirier, AJ J53

EST-MD 1:33.64 13Hunter, Derek S54

BAY-MD 1:47.17 14Cook, Jameson55

Event  45   Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 26.76 15Deoliveira, Mimi K1

EST-MD 27.85 15Smith, Juliana M2

EST-MD 27.97 18Schultz, Eva A3

EST-MD 28.05 14Rinker, Corinne M4

MAC-MD 28.26 14Full, Margo J5

BAY-MD 28.27 17Zegowitz, Mabel J6

EST-MD 28.40 15An, Alicia D7

EST-MD 28.50 18Matanoski, Gennie A8

MAC-MD 29.00 13Albright, Mina J9

EST-MD 29.04 16Brissett, Gabrielle S10

EST-MD 29.05 16Rothenberger, Reese A11

EST-MD 29.67 14Cole, Maryn A12

EST-MD 30.22 14Kang, Hannah13

BAY-MD 30.38 15Gaskins, Autumn A14

EST-MD 30.45 14Jackson, Audrey L15

EST-MD 30.57 15Chesnokov, Sasha16

MAC-MD 30.58 15Miner, Kate A17

EST-MD 30.58 14Dike, Allyn E18

BAY-MD 30.84 15Williams, Maggie A19

MAC-MD 30.87 17Wilson, Rory A20

MAC-MD 30.95 14Fisher, Sophie L21

MAC-MD 31.05 16Rollins, Kylie M22

EST-MD 31.08 16Saxton, Noelle E23

MAC-MD 31.33 13Nevares, Carmen24

MAC-MD 31.70 13Erb, Felicity R25

BAY-MD 31.73 13McGaughan, Kaitlyn26

EST-MD 31.96 14Birdsall, Kate S27

BAY-MD 31.99 15Bartels, Addi E28

EST-MD 32.03 15Karanikolis, Eleni L29

EST-MD 32.59 17Hittle, Ava E30

EST-MD 32.64 13Paterson, Maya E31

EST-MD 32.85 14Rodriguez, Mylah H32

EST-MD 32.91 14Rothenberger, Paige L33

BAY-MD 33.03 14Shumate, Aj J34

BAY-MD 33.06 16Smith, Camille L35

EST-MD 33.28 13Ryan, Brooke E36

MAC-MD 33.44 13Zucco, Karis C37

EST-MD 33.50 13Joung, Ella D38

EST-MD 33.56 13Ryan, Molly K39

BAY-MD 34.07 14Willis, Haley J40

BAY-MD 34.96 15Thompson, Hannah E41

EST-MD 35.08 14Jackson, Grace A42

EST-MD 35.20 13Richardson, Audrey R43

BAY-MD 35.46 16Karasiewicz, Austyn S44

EST-MD 35.55 13Temple, Leah R45

BAY-MD 35.71 13Wasilewski, Claire S46

MAC-MD 35.95 13Li, Eva X47

EST-MD 35.95 13Aldrich, Abby E48

MAC-MD 35.97 16Sparbanie, Libby A49

EST-MD 36.59 13Lang, Sydney M50

BAY-MD 36.99 17Freese, Madison J51

EST-MD 36.99 13Alcarese, Tinsley C52

MAC-MD 37.15 13Noorzai, Mina L53

MAC-MD 37.30 13Nguyen, Tiffany T54

MAC-MD 37.67 14Starvaggi, Gianna M55
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Event  45 ...(Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 37.70 15Anantharam, Maya P56

EST-MD 38.43 13Heine, Gracie E57

EST-MD 38.49 13Illuzzi, Harper O58

EST-MD 39.92 14Champe, Olivia A59

EST-MD 45.31 15Lightman, Chloe A60

Event  46   Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BAY-MD 24.05 17McGaughan, John P1

EST-MD 24.52 18Mislow, Jack F2

EST-MD 25.74 15Marwaha, Rajan B3

BAY-MD 26.02 17Lewis, Cole H4

MAC-MD 26.07 15Gloss, John R5

EST-MD 26.17 16Meier, Zac C6

EST-MD 26.18 16Shu, Bosong S7

BAY-MD 26.78 15Lewis, Cooper8

EST-MD 26.92 17Belgrave, Colin M9

MAC-MD 26.98 15Garmon, Mason A10

EST-MD 26.98 13Liang, Kian G11

EST-MD 27.08 15Nanaji, Omid S12

EST-MD 27.18 17Liu, Matthew J13

MAC-MD 27.24 14DeMarco, Alexander M14

EST-MD 27.47 16Poirier, Riley M15

BAY-MD 27.52 18Smith, Jordan P16

MAC-MD 27.83 14Zhou, Jarret N17

EST-MD 28.07 18Glisson, Keith18

MAC-MD 28.32 15Stanley, Conner A19

MAC-MD 28.40 14Jacobs, Luke J20

BAY-MD 29.04 14Boykin, Dakotah21

MAC-MD 29.52 14Voas, Elliot D22

MAC-MD 29.62 13Stanley, Spencer W23

BAY-MD 29.91 14McGaughan, Caiden24

EST-MD 30.06 14Henlon, Benjamin J25

EST-MD 30.62 14Dove-Goodwin, Dillan M26

MAC-MD 30.63 13Garmon, Matix E27

BAY-MD 30.66 17Orto, Julian28

Unattached-MD 30.68 14Bettegowda, Sachin N29

EST-MD 31.11 14Jackson, Quincy T30

EST-MD 31.28 15Kim, David J31

EST-MD 31.43 17Greene, Joshua A32

EST-MD 32.21 18Lu, James C33

MAC-MD 32.37 15Thompson, Gavin Q34

EST-MD 32.54 15Bankard, Jackson D35

MAC-MD 32.94 13Baker, Bennett N36

MAC-MD 33.09 14Wolf, Oliver F37

BAY-MD 34.91 13Cohen, Josh A38

EST-MD 35.19 14Yang, Edward X39

BAY-MD 35.30 13Ontjes, Ethan O40

EST-MD 35.37 13Kovalerchik, Aaron A41

BAY-MD 35.64 13Casey, Ryan42

BAY-MD 36.08 14Bethurum, Kai43

MAC-MD 36.82 13Sparbanie, Tony J44

EST-MD 37.29 18Porter, Billy J45

BAY-MD 39.60 13Trent, Hudson46

MAC-MD 39.79 13Ray, Tucker W47

BAY-MD 41.72 16Hillman, Darian N48

BAY-MD 45.36 14Cook, Jameson49

MAC-MD 47.72 13Zhou, Jeffrey N50

EST-MD NT 17Busch, Mason A51

EST-MD NT 13Hunter, Derek S52

Event  47   Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 58.20 17Nicholas, Lilly A1

EST-MD 58.93 14Jackson, Audrey L2

BAY-MD 1:01.74 15Broyles, Abby L3

BAY-MD 1:02.04 17O'Keefe, Clare4

EST-MD 1:03.94 14Cole, Maryn A5

MAC-MD 1:03.97 17Wilson, Rory A6

MAC-MD 1:04.89 15Miner, Kate A7

MAC-MD 1:05.42 16Lackemeyer, Ashlyn N8

EST-MD 1:06.18 14Rodriguez, Mylah H9

BAY-MD 1:06.85 16Donovan, Logan10

BAY-MD 1:07.05 16Smith, Camille L11

EST-MD 1:07.38 15Liang, Joleen12

BAY-MD 1:07.54 15Williams, Maggie A13

MAC-MD 1:09.16 15Goodman, Sara M14

BAY-MD 1:09.35 14Bisnett, Raegan A15

EST-MD 1:09.43 15Williams, Delaney L16

EST-MD 1:10.03 14Kang, Hannah17

EST-MD 1:10.88 15Karanikolis, Eleni L18

EST-MD 1:10.93 15Chew, Sophia M19

MAC-MD 1:11.05 14Warren, Sydney M20

MAC-MD 1:12.00 14Johnston, Sofia R21

EST-MD 1:12.57 14Jackson, Grace A22

EST-MD 1:14.28 14Rothenberger, Paige L23

EST-MD 1:16.02 14Sorenson, Audrey E24

EST-MD 1:18.32 13Joung, Ella D25

EST-MD 1:20.21 14Busch, Maddy L26

EST-MD 1:23.92 13Alcarese, Tinsley C27

EST-MD 1:25.37 14Champe, Olivia A28

EST-MD 1:26.69 13Temple, Leah R29

EST-MD 1:27.72 15Moulton, Cheyenne L30

BAY-MD 1:28.22 17Freese, Madison J31

MAC-MD 1:34.76 13Nguyen, Tiffany T32

EST-MD 1:36.33 13Heine, Gracie E33

BAY-MD NT 13Madison, Simone34

Event  48   Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BAY-MD 53.46 17Meledick, Ryan J1

EST-MD 54.22 17Shahani, Rahul L2

EST-MD 54.98 17Davies, Ethan S3

EST-MD 55.20 15You, Wonjun4

EST-MD 55.59 16Duncan, Dalton I5

EST-MD 56.26 14Henlon, Benjamin J6

EST-MD 56.36 15Spencer, Aidan R7

BAY-MD 56.74 18Stanley, David J8

Unattached-MD 57.21 18Von Wachter, Caleb9

BAY-MD 57.32 18Williams, Tim A10

EST-MD 57.32 15Zhao, Jesse J11

MAC-MD 57.51 15Gloss, John R12

EST-MD 57.54 13Liang, Kian G13

MAC-MD 58.00 14Voas, Elliot D14
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Event  48 ...(Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BAY-MD 58.40 15Lewis, Cooper15

MAC-MD 1:00.60 16Lawrence, Liam E16

EST-MD 1:00.77 16Millan, Lorenzo C17

MAC-MD 1:00.91 14Jacobs, Luke J18

BAY-MD 1:01.13 17Lewis, Cole H19

BAY-MD 1:01.56 14Bartels, Bentley N20

EST-MD 1:01.76 16Jackson, Caleb S21

MAC-MD 1:02.66 16McCullough, Ian S22

MAC-MD 1:02.66 14Huang, James S23

EST-MD 1:03.07 16Yu, Christopher B24

MAC-MD 1:03.71 15De Los Reyes-Kundey, Aden A25

BAY-MD 1:03.79 13Pitts, Brayden P26

BAY-MD 1:04.70 16Hillman, Darian N27

EST-MD 1:04.82 17Kotov, Mark A28

MAC-MD 1:05.37 14Wolf, Oliver F29

MAC-MD 1:05.48 15Bowles, Gabe C30

EST-MD 1:08.14 16Smith, Nate E31

BAY-MD 1:08.18 15Liu, Ethan32

BAY-MD 1:09.72 15Greene, Gavin33

EST-MD 1:09.98 14Saxton, Kellen M34

EST-MD 1:10.38 13Poirier, AJ J35

BAY-MD 1:11.04 13Casey, Ryan36

EST-MD 1:11.19 17Greene, Joshua A37

MAC-MD 1:11.87 15Rodriguez-Mosher, Liam J38

MAC-MD 1:11.96 15Thompson, Gavin Q39

Unattached-MD 1:14.07 14Bettegowda, Sachin N40

EST-MD 1:15.08 14Yang, Edward X41

EST-MD 1:19.41 13Kovalerchik, Aaron A42

BAY-MD 1:27.33 14Cook, Jameson43

EST-MD 1:31.52 13Walker, Immanuel K44

MAC-MD 1:49.88 13Ray, Tucker W45

EST-MD 1:50.04 13Smith, Isaiah M46

EST-MD NT 13Hunter, Derek S47

Event  49   Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 2:07.63 15An, Alicia D1

BAY-MD 2:10.78 15Broyles, Abby L2

EST-MD 2:13.33 18Yuan, Jerica J3

BAY-MD 2:14.85 17Zegowitz, Mabel J4

MAC-MD 2:16.28 15Miner, Kate A5

EST-MD 2:16.99 15Chesnokov, Sasha6

EST-MD 2:18.30 16DeGross, Carrington M7

EST-MD 2:18.73 16ThapaMagar, Divinee8

BAY-MD 2:21.21 16Higgins, Lottie K9

BAY-MD 2:22.61 17O'Keefe, Clare10

EST-MD 2:22.65 14Kang, Hannah11

EST-MD 2:24.33 13Paterson, Maya E12

EST-MD 2:26.60 14Rodriguez, Mylah H13

MAC-MD 2:26.63 14Johnston, Sofia R14

MAC-MD 2:26.90 16Rollins, Kylie M15

EST-MD 2:27.47 16Saxton, Noelle E16

EST-MD 2:32.87 17Hittle, Ava E17

EST-MD 2:33.97 13Joung, Ella D18

EST-MD 2:35.34 13Ryan, Molly K19

BAY-MD 2:36.80 14Shumate, Aj J20

BAY-MD 2:36.96 13McGaughan, Kaitlyn21

EST-MD 2:37.10 13Ryan, Brooke E22

MAC-MD 2:38.32 15Speicher, Yemima H23

MAC-MD 2:39.12 14Warren, Sydney M24

EST-MD 2:41.97 13Richardson, Audrey R25

BAY-MD 2:42.04 15Thompson, Hannah E26

EST-MD 2:42.42 13Lang, Sydney M27

MAC-MD 2:43.37 14Belanger, Elise M28

BAY-MD 2:43.65 13Vanhorn, Nora M29

BAY-MD 2:44.74 16Karasiewicz, Austyn S30

EST-MD 2:52.84 14Jackson, Grace A31

MAC-MD 2:55.32 14Starvaggi, Gianna M32

BAY-MD 2:55.40 13Wasilewski, Claire S33

EST-MD 2:58.38 15Kwong, Sofie C34

MAC-MD 3:18.59 13Noorzai, Mina L35

BAY-MD NT 13Kee, Rosie E36

EST-MD NT 15Lightman, Chloe A37

Event  50   Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 1:50.00 16Shi, Justin W1

EST-MD 1:57.08 16Poirier, Riley M2

EST-MD 1:59.14 17Shu, Bofeng C3

EST-MD 1:59.96 17Liu, Matthew J4

EST-MD 2:00.20 17Davis, Finn L5

EST-MD 2:00.29 15Bankard, Jackson D6

EST-MD 2:06.62 18McGill, Luke J7

MAC-MD 2:08.28 15Stanley, Conner A8

EST-MD 2:08.34 16Shu, Bosong S9

BAY-MD 2:09.22 16McGaughan, Ryan10

BAY-MD 2:09.52 18Smith, Jordan P11

EST-MD 2:09.99 16Jackson, Maxwell C12

MAC-MD 2:14.94 14Huang, James S13

BAY-MD 2:15.90 14Boykin, Dakotah14

MAC-MD 2:16.45 15Bowles, Gabe C15

BAY-MD 2:20.38 17Meledick, Ryan J16

MAC-MD 2:21.51 16Lawrence, Liam E17

EST-MD 2:24.97 15Ahn, Ryan Y18

MAC-MD 2:26.45 14Wolf, Oliver F19

EST-MD 2:27.92 16Winstead, Bear J20

BAY-MD 2:29.59 17Orto, Julian21

EST-MD 2:31.61 17Stevens, Jake D22

EST-MD 2:33.10 14Jackson, Quincy T23

EST-MD 2:33.26 13Poirier, AJ J24

EST-MD 2:37.86 13Ajanku, Gya P25

MAC-MD 2:38.33 15Rodriguez-Mosher, Liam J26

EST-MD 2:41.65 14Dove-Goodwin, Dillan M27

MAC-MD 2:43.50 13Gonzalez, Lennox A28

EST-MD 2:44.04 17Oster, Maksymilian I29

BAY-MD 2:50.31 13Ontjes, Ethan O30

MAC-MD 2:59.32 13Ray, Tucker W31

EST-MD 3:02.88 13Walker, Immanuel K32

EST-MD NT 16Choi, Matthew33

Event  51   Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BAY-MD 32.09 17Zegowitz, Mabel J1

MAC-MD 33.42 16Rollins, Kylie M2
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Event  51 ...(Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-MD 34.03 16Sparbanie, Libby A3

EST-MD 34.15 14Birdsall, Kate S4

BAY-MD 34.49 13Adams, Zoe5

MAC-MD 34.59 13Nevares, Carmen6

BAY-MD 34.73 15Williams, Maggie A7

EST-MD 34.87 13Lang, Sydney M8

MAC-MD 35.77 14Johnston, Sofia R9

MAC-MD 36.02 15Speicher, Yemima H10

EST-MD 37.06 14Jackson, Audrey L11

BAY-MD 37.15 15Gaskins, Autumn A12

MAC-MD 37.19 13Erb, Felicity R13

MAC-MD 37.36 13Li, Eva X14

BAY-MD 38.06 15Bartels, Addi E15

EST-MD 38.16 13Ryan, Molly K16

EST-MD 38.72 16Brissett, Gabrielle S17

EST-MD 38.78 13Ejanda, Caeleigh T18

MAC-MD 39.27 14Fisher, Sophie L19

EST-MD 39.32 18Yuan, Jerica J20

EST-MD 39.89 16Rothenberger, Reese A21

MAC-MD 40.38 16Lackemeyer, Ashlyn N22

EST-MD 40.46 14Torok, Emmit L23

MAC-MD 40.53 13Zucco, Karis C24

BAY-MD 40.54 13Madison, Simone25

BAY-MD 41.09 15Quintyne, Sydney26

MAC-MD 41.41 13Noorzai, Mina L27

MAC-MD 41.79 13Nguyen, Tiffany T28

BAY-MD 41.97 13Kee, Rosie E29

BAY-MD 42.90 14Willis, Haley J30

BAY-MD 42.98 13Wasilewski, Claire S31

MAC-MD 43.36 14Starvaggi, Gianna M32

EST-MD 43.60 17Perigo, Kiera M33

EST-MD 45.63 13Aldrich, Abby E34

EST-MD 52.18 14Busch, Maddy L35

Event  52   Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 26.05 17Liu, Matthew J1

EST-MD 26.62 17Davis, Finn L2

BAY-MD 26.90 17McGaughan, John P3

EST-MD 29.20 16Jackson, Caleb S4

BAY-MD 29.48 18Stanley, David J5

BAY-MD 30.54 14Smith, Aidan G6

BAY-MD 30.57 18Thompson, Derek7

MAC-MD 30.83 15Garmon, Mason A8

EST-MD 31.00 14Jackson, Quincy T9

BAY-MD 31.17 17Meledick, Ryan J10

BAY-MD 31.30 15KesterWeiner, Otto11

BAY-MD 31.35 15Thompson, Josh12

EST-MD 32.19 18Glisson, Keith13

MAC-MD 32.99 13Garmon, Matix E14

BAY-MD 33.16 16McGaughan, Ryan15

EST-MD 33.94 14Henlon, Benjamin J16

BAY-MD 34.20 14Bartels, Bentley N17

BAY-MD 34.35 15Liu, Ethan18

BAY-MD 34.50 15Greene, Gavin19

BAY-MD 34.71 17Brown, Juan20

MAC-MD 35.11 13Gonzalez, Lennox A21

EST-MD 35.20 18Mislow, Jack F22

MAC-MD 35.42 14Zhou, Jarret N23

BAY-MD 35.79 13Cohen, Josh A24

BAY-MD 36.58 14McGaughan, Caiden25

MAC-MD 37.76 13Sparbanie, Tony J26

BAY-MD 37.79 17Orto, Julian27

EST-MD 37.85 14Saxton, Kellen M28

BAY-MD 37.96 13Trent, Hudson29

MAC-MD 39.19 15Thompson, Gavin Q30

EST-MD 39.19 13Ajanku, Gya P31

EST-MD 40.27 13Smith, Isaiah M32

EST-MD 40.61 16Smith, Nate E33

BAY-MD 40.84 14Bethurum, Kai34

EST-MD 41.74 14Dove-Goodwin, Dillan M35

BAY-MD 42.57 13Casey, Ryan36

BAY-MD 43.14 13Ontjes, Ethan O37

BAY-MD 43.74 13Pitts, Brayden P38

EST-MD 44.99 15Kim, David J39

EST-MD 46.21 16Duncan, Dalton I40

EST-MD 46.33 15Nanaji, Omid S41

BAY-MD 55.46 16Hillman, Darian N42

MAC-MD 1:00.47 13Zhou, Jeffrey N43

EST-MD NT 17Busch, Mason A44

EST-MD NT 13Hunter, Derek S45

Event  53   Girls 13 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-MD 4:37.55 14Full, Margo J1

EST-MD 4:38.22 14Dike, Allyn E2

EST-MD 4:43.14 15Deoliveira, Mimi K3

EST-MD 4:51.83 15Smith, Juliana M4

EST-MD 4:57.73 14Rinker, Corinne M5

EST-MD 4:59.40 18Schultz, Eva A6

EST-MD 4:59.52 13Paterson, Maya E7

EST-MD 5:00.43 15Chesnokov, Sasha8

EST-MD 5:02.57 15Anantharam, Maya P9

EST-MD 5:13.39 16ThapaMagar, Divinee10

EST-MD 5:14.57 15Chew, Sophia M11

EST-MD 5:17.47 18Matanoski, Gennie A12

EST-MD 5:18.81 14Kang, Hannah13

MAC-MD 5:20.71 13Erb, Felicity R14

EST-MD 5:23.88 14Birdsall, Kate S15

EST-MD 5:24.12 15Williams, Delaney L16

EST-MD 5:24.21 15Liang, Joleen17

MAC-MD 5:25.65 13Albright, Mina J18

EST-MD 5:26.34 15Li, Belle19

MAC-MD 5:27.87 15Goodman, Sara M20

MAC-MD 5:28.55 13Nevares, Carmen21

EST-MD 5:29.68 14Sorenson, Audrey E22

MAC-MD 5:34.58 14Fisher, Sophie L23

EST-MD 5:35.20 15Karanikolis, Eleni L24

MAC-MD 5:42.13 13Zucco, Karis C25

MAC-MD 5:50.13 13Li, Eva X26

MAC-MD 5:50.68 14Belanger, Elise M27

EST-MD 5:51.35 13Ejanda, Caeleigh T28

BAY-MD 6:01.78 15Bartels, Addi E29

BAY-MD 7:02.16 13McGaughan, Kaitlyn30
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Event  53 ...(Girls 13 & Over 400 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BAY-MD NT 14Willis, Haley J31

EST-MD NT 14Torok, Emmit L32

EST-MD NT 13Joung, Ella D33

EST-MD NT 13Alcarese, Tinsley C34

EST-MD NT 13Richardson, Audrey R35

EST-MD NT 13Temple, Leah R36

EST-MD NT 13Illuzzi, Harper O37

EST-MD NT 15Moulton, Cheyenne L38

Event  54   Boys 13 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
EST-MD 4:07.61 17Wickham, Zeke B1

BAY-MD 4:10.26 17McGaughan, John P2

EST-MD 4:10.61 16Poirier, Riley M3

EST-MD 4:17.20 15Spencer, Aidan R4

MAC-MD 4:29.38 14Zhou, Jarret N5

EST-MD 4:30.10 17Belgrave, Colin M6

EST-MD 4:30.98 18Lu, James C7

EST-MD 4:31.91 18Porter, Billy J8

EST-MD 4:33.89 17Busch, Mason A9

EST-MD 4:36.73 16Meier, Zac C10

EST-MD 4:37.98 15Zhao, Jesse J11

MAC-MD 4:38.53 14DeMarco, Alexander M12

EST-MD 4:38.62 15You, Wonjun13

BAY-MD 4:39.89 16McGaughan, Ryan14

EST-MD 4:40.23 16Jackson, Maxwell C15

EST-MD 4:42.02 15Marwaha, Rajan B16

EST-MD 4:46.42 18McGill, Luke J17

EST-MD 4:46.68 17Davies, Ethan S18

EST-MD 4:47.37 16Yu, Christopher B19

EST-MD 4:48.19 16Millan, Lorenzo C20

MAC-MD 4:58.06 15Bowles, Gabe C21

EST-MD 5:07.16 16Winstead, Bear J22

MAC-MD 5:14.34 15De Los Reyes-Kundey, Aden A23

MAC-MD 5:15.13 13Garmon, Matix E24

MAC-MD 5:28.13 13Stanley, Spencer W25

EST-MD 5:35.92 17Stevens, Jake D26

MAC-MD 6:20.13 13Baker, Bennett N27

Unattached-MD NT 14Bettegowda, Sachin N28

EST-MD NT 14Yang, Edward X29


